IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF FALLS COUNTY

THE STATE OF TEXAS )(

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

COUNTY OF FALLS)(

AGENDA

MNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN in accordance with Title 5, Chapter 551, Government Code (Vernon’s Texas Codes Ann.
1994), as amended, the Texas Open Meeting Act, that a MEETING of Commissioners Court, the governing body of Falls
County, Texas, will be held on, MONDAY the 24" day of OCTOBER, 2016, at 9:00 A.M.,, in the County Courtroom of
the Falls County Courthouse in the City of Marlin, Texas, at which time the following subjects will be considered:

1,

10.

11.

12.

13.

Signed this ZOH, day of October, 2016.

Proof of posting of notice in accordance with the provisions of Title 5, Chapter 551, Government Code (Vernon’s
Texas Codes Ann. 1994) as amended, known as the Texas Open Meetings Act.

Discussion and/or action concerning TXDQOT bridge project in Rosebud.

Discussion on the FEMA update.

Discussion and/or action concerning 2017-2018 Falls County Appraisal District Nominating Resolution Board of
Directors.

Discussion and/or action conceming FY17 Formula Grant Request for Application,

Discussion and/or action concerning permission for engress, egress, and removal, and donation of road material from
property owner on CR 432.

Discussion and/or action concerning accepting Tax Collection and Assessment agreements from taxing entities.
Discussion and/or action concerning opening and/or accepting bids for 20, 40, and 60 foot bridge replacements.
Discussion and/or action concerning free trash day.

Review and discussion of Road and Bridge precinct work reports, including Administrator’s progress report.
Discussion and/or action concerning the approving of payment of bills, including reimbursements, late charges, the
transfer of cash or funds from any line item or departments to anothet, book transfers and any budget amendments;
including but not limited to discussion and action concerning department or non-departmental items with line items
that go past their budgeted amounts.

Approval of minutes of prior meetings of Commissioner’s Court.

Adjourntnent.

I, LINDA WATKINS, COUNTY CLERK AND EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF
FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and cotrect copy of NOTICE OF A
SPECIAL MEETING THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, posted by me at the



10/24/2016  10:23 Falls County Auditors (FAX)254 883 1406 P.003/049

¢ . .
Courthouse door in Marlin, Texas, where notices are customarily post "smccordance with Title 5, Chapter 581043,
(iavernment Cnde (Varman's Tevas Cndeg Ann 10Q04), an thic tha = day of Oiotobos, 2014, ot sk’ (L N

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL of office at Marlin Texas, on thjs the ag }-@day of Qctober, 2016,

Linda WatRins
County Clerk - Falls County




DATRE

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

10/21/2016 TIME 15:07

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER

CHECKING
FUND N2aME ACCOUNT
010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING
011 REQCRDS MANAGEMENT FUND CLEARING
012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING
013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING
014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING
018 ELECTION SERVICE FOUND CLEARING
019 CHAPTER 19 FUND CLEARING
020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING
021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING
022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY¥ BEAUTIFUL CLEARING
023 D.A.-DEPT.HUMAN SERVICES CLEARING
024 COUNTY CLERK FUNRD CLEARING
G25 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING
026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING
027 JURY FUND JURY
029 JUSTICE CCURT TECHNOLGGY FUNCLEARING
030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING
031 JUSTICE PEACE #1 CLEARING
032 JUSTICE PBACE #2 CLEARING
033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING
034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 CLEARING
035 LAW ENFCORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING
036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CLEARING
037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING
038 911 ADDRESSING ACCCOUNT CLEARING
039 RCAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING
¢41 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND CLEARING
042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING

CHECKING
AMOUNT

628,717.67
201,090.74
16,461.99
20,423 .16
6,605.00
7,746 .65
1,689.17
790.00
5,193.65
2,699.85
85.20
7,799.20
1,588.00
9,549.36
4,305.76
11,316.51
8,350.65-
8,112.88
3,762.00

246.90
13,481.24
2,995.64
5,351.61
5,612.39-
351,534.01
11,361.53
6,413.58

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOUNT

PUND
TOTAL

628,717.67
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2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

10/21/2016 TIME 15:07

CHECKING
FUOND NAME ACCOUNT
044 TXDOT CO.INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR
045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR
046 COST EQUIPMERT FUND CLEARING
047 FLOOD 2016 - FEMA GRANT FMLR
0S1 GRANT FUND CLEARING
062 I & S 2010 FUND I&S
070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING
071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING
080 FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING
084 CHILD SAFETY FUND CLEARING
085 PAY¥ROLL FUND PAYROLL
086 DIST.ATTORWEY STATE FUND CLEARING
087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING
088 PERMANENT SCHCOL FUND PERM SCH
089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST

TOTAL

CHECKING TDOA
AMCUNT ACCOUNT

44,419.67-
390,083.33
22,048.50
106,847.26-
14,484.80-
35,094.30
11,537.29%

95,696.63
13,34%.00
39,81¢6.38
1,101.25-
25,131.74-
425,100.683
973.23

2,157,072.85

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOEER

TDOZ&
AMOUNT

FUND
TOTAL
44,419.67-
390,093.33
22,048.50
106,847.26-
14,484 .80-
35,094.30
11,537.29

95,696.63
13,345.00
39,816.38
1,101.29-
25,131.74-
425,1060.69
973.23

2,157,072.85

GEL102 PAGE

2
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DATE 10/21/2016 TIME 15:07

CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOONT BAIANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOUNT

TOTAL

CLEBRING
JURY
FMLR

I &8
PAYROLL
PERM SCH
TRUST

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER GEL102 PAGE 3
CHECK

1,412,966.03
4,305.76
238,B816.40
35,054.30
39,816.38
425,100.69
9%3.23

2,157,072.85

TD0A

9L0ZIv2I0L

sJojipny A3uno) siied 9Z:01
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10/21/16

RECETPT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016

VENDOR
NAME

JP PCTH1

COUNTY CLERK

F-M & LATERAL RD

SHERIFF

DISTRICT CLE

JP PCT#1

COUNTY CLERK

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC

STATE CCMPT COF PUBLIC ACC

JP PCTH#4

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD

MILAM COUNTY

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82KHD JUD

15:08

POSTING ACCOUNT

¥R
2017

2017

2017

2017

RK

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

PD
f153

0l

01l

01l

01

01

01

12

12

01

01

02

82

02

KUMBER
031-340-406

024-340-404

046-360-700

020-340-407

025-340-450

031-240-406

024-340-404

015-360-700

116-330-440

010-330-340

034-340-406

114-340-417

114-340-416

114-340-417

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIPY BUMBERS PR 00000 TG 99999

ALL RECEIPTS REQUBSTED

FUND NAME
FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES -

CO.

HARULING REV. /MISC.

BONDS

FINES & FEBS - DIS

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES -

Co.

OTHER REVENUE

REVENUP FROM PAROL

STATE REVENUES

FINE - FEES

ROBERTSON COUNTY

MILAM COUNTY

ROBERTSON COUNTY

OFFSET
ACCCURT HNC

031-103-101

024-1032-101

046-103-101

020¢-103-101

025-103-101

031-103-101

024-103-101

015-103-101

115-103-10C1

010-103-101

034-103-101

114-103-101

114-103-101

114-103-101

ITEM/REASCH
CR.CARD 10/5-6716

CR.CARD PAY 10-5-16
SEPT. BAULING

BB FEBS 9/23-30/16
FINBS/FEES 10/3-7/16
PINES/FEES 10/5-6/16
FINES/FEES 10/3-10/16
ACH/HEALTH&HUMAN SER
ACH 10/11/16
ACH/EXCESS CONS.JUDGE
FINES 10/1-7/16
3/26-30/16

9/19-23/16 ROCKDALE

10/3-7/1%6

RCT10D
@OSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TO 99/9999

AMOUNT

PAGE

1

DATE RECEIPT

101t /16

10f1t/16

10f1:/16

10f1:/16

10f1:/16

10f1:/16

10717716

1071:/16

1071i/16

10/1:/16

10°1:/16

10,1:/16

10,1:/16

10,1:/16

PST
38372
PST
38373
PST
38374
PST
38375
PST
3B376
PST
38377
PST
38378
PST
38379
PST
38380
BST
38381
PST
38382
PST
38383
PST
38384
PST

9L02it2i01
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18/21/16 15:08

RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016

VENDOR
NAME

207TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST

FALLS CQOURTY

GENERAL FD

911 ADDRESSINKG

ROAD & BRIDGE FD

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DISTRICT ATTORKEY

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST

ADULT PROB

FD

CCP#1

MILAM COUNTY

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

02

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

01
01

114-340-415

110-340-240

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-109

085-202-~1090

085-202-109

085-202-10¢

085-202-100

085-202-100

110-330-451

010-340-405

039-320-222
010-340-405

RECEIPT RUMBERS FROM 00080 TO 99999
ALL RECRIPTS REQUBSTED

FUND NAME

RECEIPT REGISTER

FALLS CQUNTY

REVENUE FRCHM FALLS

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

REVEHUE-ADD'L FROM

FBES OF OFFICE-TAX

$10.00 LICENSE FEE
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

PAYRBLE

PAYABLE

PAYRBLE

PAYRBLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

OFFSET
ACCOURT 30

114-103-.01

110-103-201

085-103-.01

085-103-.01

085-103-_01

085-103-201

085-103-.01

085-103-_01

085-103-01

085-103-_01

110-103-.01

010-102-_01

039-102-_01
010-183-.81

ITEM/REASON

10/3-7/16

1ST QTR PMT 16/17 BUDGET
SALARIES 10/15/16
SALARIES 10/15/16
SALARIES 10/15/16
SALARIES 10/15/16
QAG-VCLG FUND 10/15/16
SALARIES 10/15/16
SALARIES 10/15/16
SALARIES 10/15/16
REIMB CTCOG GRANT

SEPT/16 TITLE FEES

IRP RPT R&B
IRP RPT FEE

RCT10G
POSTING PERICD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TD 9979999

22,405.00
58,322.75

14,999.59
12,903.95

1,474_37
15,321.70

15,321.70
3,001.00

PAGE

2

DATE RECEIPT

10/12/16

1¢/12/1¢6

16/12/1¢

15/12/16

10/12/16

10/12/16

10/12/16

10/12/16

10/12/16

10/12/1¢€

10/13/16

10/13/16

10/13/16
10/13/16

38385
PST
38386
PST
38387
PST
38388
PST
38389
PST
38330
PST
38391
PST
38392
PST
38393
PST
38394
PsT
383s5
PST
3839
PST
3837

PST
PST

9102/v2i0l

s.10)IpNY £3Uno) sjie4 82:01
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RCT104 PAGE 3

RECEIPT REGISTER
POSTIME PERIOD/YEAR FROM D0O/0ODOD TO 9979999

RECRIPY NGMBERS PROM 00000 TO 93939
ALL, RECBIPYS REQUBSTRD

10/21/16 15:08
RECBIPT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 14/21/2016

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
NEME YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
T 2380 38398
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 01 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG RSB 2,981.00 10/13/16 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 788.90 10/13/16 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 01 084-321-200 $1.00 LICERNSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG C/S 297.00 10/13/16 PST
4,066 .90 18399
JP PCTH1 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINRS/FRES 10/11-13/16 835.01 10/14/16 PST
835.01 38400
SHERIFF 2017 01 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FER (BB} 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 BB 930.00 10/14/16 PST
930.00 3g400
SHERIFF 2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 JUOLYRPT/16 440.00 10/14/16 PST
420.00 1g402
JP PCT#1 2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FINE 4,686.07 10/14/16 PST
JP PCTH1 2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FEES OFFICE 976.29 10/14/16 PST
JP PCTH1 2017 01 029-340-422 TBCHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JUSTICE COURTS T 236.32 10/14/16 PST
JP PCTH1 2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TIME DAY-COUNTY 9.98 10/14/16 DBST
JP PCT#1 2017 01 010-340-415 FERS OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 ARREST FEES-COUN 71.78 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#1 2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 JULYRPT/16 COURTHOUSE SECUR 177.25 10/14/16 PST
JP PCTHI 2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CHSJP 58.07 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#1 2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TFC 171.25 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT41 2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 PC30 573.80 10/14/16 PST
Jp PCT#1 2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 IND 30.00 10714716 PST
JP PCT#1 2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 2,363.64 10/14/16 PST
Jp DPCTH1 2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 STF 1/532.16 10/14/16 PST
Jp PCTHI 2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JUROR REIMBURSEM 532.32 10/14/1€ PST
JP PCTH#1 2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 319.12 10714716 PST
JP PCT#1 2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FTA 210.00 10/14/16 PST
JP DCTHI 2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TIME PAY-STATE 9.99 10/14/16 PST
JP DCTH1 2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JS 347.60 10/14/16 PST
Jp PCTH1 2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 115.27 10/14/16 PST
Jp DPCT#1 2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 MOVING VIOLATION 4,81 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#1 2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CIVIL JP CRT - R 50.00 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#1 2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TRUANCY PREVENTI 109.65 10/14/16 PST
12,217.37 38403
Jp PCT#2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FINE 1,620.00 10/14/16 PST
Jp PCTH#2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FEES OFFICE 639.20 10/14/16 DPST
JP PCT#Z 2017 01 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JUSTICE COURTS T 80.38 10/14/16 PST
Jp DCT#2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TIME PAY-COUNTY 3.67 10/14/16 PST
Jb PCT#2 2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 JULYRPT/16 COURT HOUSE SECU 60.30 10/14/16 PST
Jp PCT#Z 2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CHSJP 20.10 10/14/16 PST
JP PCTH#2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TFC §0.30 10/14/16 PST
JP DCT#2 2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 PC30 205.54 10/14/16 PST

9L02/v2101
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10/21/16 RECERIPT REGISTER
RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 138/21;,2016 RECRIPT NUMEERS FROM {0000 TO 95999
ALJ, RRCERIPTS REDURSTED
VENDOR POSTING ACCOGN) OFFSET
NZME ¥R PD NUMBER® FIND HZME ACCOUNT NHO
JP PCTH2 2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101
JP PCTH2 2017 01 010-202-216 CC2-01704 010-1¢3-101
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101
JP PCTH2 2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101
JP PCTH2 2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-223 FEILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101
JP PCT§2 2017 01 010-202-316 JUWDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101
JP PCTH2 2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101
JP PCT§2 2017 01 010-202-204 MCVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-303 CWIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-238 TRJANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP (0i10-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 029-340-424 TSCHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCTH3 2017 01 012-380-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-10%
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCTH3 2017 01 010-202-211 PEIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-1031
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-216 COC-01704 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-315 JOIROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-202 AFREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-223 FAEILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-3103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-316 JUCICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-3103-101
JP PCTH3 2017 01 010-202-303 CWIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101
JP PCT#3 2017 01 010-202-238 TRJANCY PREVENT/DI 010-3103-101
JP PCTH#4 2017 01 010-340-418 FHRS OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP (010-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 029-340-425 THCHNOLOGY FEE JP§ 029-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 012-240-421 CJIRTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101
JP PCTH#4 2017 01 013-340-421 JOSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101
JP PCT#4 2017 ¢l 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-202-211 PEIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101
JP PCT§4 2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 010-202-312 SWRTE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 010-202-315 JOROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101
JP PCTH4 2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101

ZTEM/REASON
JULYRPT/16 IND

JULY¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULXRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16

JUL¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JUL¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16

JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULY¥RPT/16
JULYRPT/16
JULYRPT/16

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JUROR REIMBURSEM
ARREST FEES-STAT

FTA

TP-STATE

Js

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANRCY PREVENTI

FIKE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
TIME PAY-COUNTY
ERREST FEES-COUN
CCOURT HOUSE SECU
CHSJP

TFC

PC30

IND

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JURY REIMBURSEME
ARREST FEES-STAT

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUBRNCY PREVENTI

FINE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
MC- COUNTY

TIME PAY-COUNTY
COURT HOUSE SECU
CHSJp

TFC

PC30

IND

02-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JUROR REIMBURSEM
ARREST FEE-STATE

RCT100
POSTIRG PERTCD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

AMOUNT

12.00
8D04.03
601.45

BO.3B
100.47

€0.00

3.68
118.58
38.20
1.92
20.00
36.30

4,566.50

844 .50
1892.53
39.05
22.50

5.00
29.23

9.76

2,307.40

2,797.40
437.52
77.64
55.00
30.11
58.22
19.41
55.22
578.02
24 .00
736 .36
432.28
77.64
184.84

DATE RECEIPT

10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/314/16

10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16€
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16

10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16
10/14/16

PACE

4

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38404

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38405

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

PST
PST

0102/t 2101
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10/21/16 15:08 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT108 PAGE ]

RECRIPT DATES FROM 10710/2016 TO 18/21/2016 RECBIPFT BUMBERS PROM 00000 TO 99959 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FPROM 0070000 TO 99/9999
&ALL. RECEIPTS QECURSTED
VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
NAME YR PE NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
JP PCTi#4 2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 JULYRPT/1€ FTA $0.00 10/14/16 PBST
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 MC-STATE 55.00 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TIME PAY-STATE 30.12 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JS 116.46 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 38.82 10/14/16 PST
JP P 4 2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 MOVING VIOLATION 1.00 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-BFF 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CIVIL JP COURT E 40.00 10/14/16 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TRUANCY PREVENTI 27.94 10/14/16é PST
5.8963.60 38406
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CRIMINAL FINE 3,100.38 14/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FERS OF OFFICE D 3,647.21 10/14/16 BST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TP-COUNTY 6.98 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERXK 2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 ARRES 5.04 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FEES OFFICE SHER 15,00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-209-402 INDIGENT CRIMIK/JU 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 ATINY 787.20 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 011-340-41% CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CCRM 69.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 JULYRPT/16 REC MGMT & PRES 205.55 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CVDRM 80.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 JULYRPT/16 SECUR 100.45 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 027-340-4B0 JURY FEES 027-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JURY FEES 16 .00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CVLIB 455.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CVSTN 195.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-34C¢ CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 $100 FEE 2.66 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CVJSF 646.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-233 DIVORCE & PAMILY 1 010-183-101 JOLYRPT/16 CVJUF 275.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE 010-183-101 JULYRPT/16 CVJUC 5¢0.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CVIND 115.00 10/14/1& PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-10¢3-101 JULYRPT/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 784.91 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 010-10G3-1¢1 JULYRPT/16 DNA 10.60¢ 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMAR FUND(EM 010-103-1¢1 JULYRPT/16 EMS 29.84 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-1¢1 JULYRPT/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 179.51 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-10¢3-1¢1 JULYRPT/i6 TP-STATE 6.98 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2G17 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JS {JSF JUDICIAL 42.05 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 014-103-101 JULYRPT/16 DISTRICT CLEARK 75.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2G17 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-1¢1 JULYRPT/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 13.99 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 ©42-340-421 TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 042-10¢3-101 JOLYRPT/16 DISTRICT COURT T 95.890 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2G17 01 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 DRUG COURT COST/ 103.39 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 ©10-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-1¢1 JULYRPT/16 CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 385.00 10/14/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 ©010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CRIMINAL ELECRON 15.85 10/14/16 PST
11,978.39 38447
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 12 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 2016 FY INTEREST 123.385 10/17/16 PST
123.95 38408
ADULT PROE OFFICE,ROBERTS 2016 12 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 FY¥201€6 INTEREST €3.00 10/17/16 PST
63.090 384409
ADULT PROE OFFICE FALLS C 2¢17 02 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-1(3-101 09/16 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 14,036.84 10/17/16 PST
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RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/1¢/201¢ TO 10/21/2016

VENDCOR
NAMR

ADULT PROB OFFICE, ROBERTS
ADULT PROB OFFICE, ROBERTS

ADULT PROB OFFICE F%LLS C
FCBP

JF PCTH2

COUNTY CLERK

DISTRICT CLERK

SUNOCO INC R/M

STATE CCMPT OF PUBLIC ACC
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC
SHERIFF

SHERIFF

JP PCTH1
JP PCT§1
JP PCTH1
JP PCTH1
JP PCT§1

POSTING ACCQUNT
YR PD HUMBER

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

02
02

01

01

01

01

01

o1

01

01

01

01

015-340-430
015-360-700

010-4095-402

010-370-200

032-340-406

024-340-404

025-340-450

088-360-721

045-360-700

010-310-104

010-340-402

010-202-313

010-340-415
010-340-415
029-340-422
010-340-415
010-340-415

RECEIPT RBGISTER

RECEIPT HUMEBERS FROM 00040 TO 99939

AlLT, RECEIPTS REBQUESTED

FUND NaME

ADULT PROBATIORN CO
OTHER REVENUE

INDIGERT CRIMIN/JU

FALLS ON BRAZOS PA

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES - CO.

FINES & FEES - DIS

ROYALTIES - SUHOCO

MISCELLANEOUS REVE

SALES TAX

FEES OF OFFICE-SHE

BAIL BOND FEE {BB!

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
TECHNOLCGY FEE JP#
FEES OF QFFICE-JP
FPEES OF OFFICE-JP

OFFSET
ACCOUHRT NO

015-1¢3-101
015-103-101

010-103-101

010-103-101

032-103-101

024-103-101

025-1403-101

0ge-103-101

045-163-101

010-143-101

010-1¢3-101

010-1¢3-101

010-143-101
010-143-101
029-103-101
010-143-101
010-1¢3-101

ITEM/REASON

SEPT/16RPT PF-PROBATION FER
SEPT/16RPT TF-MISCELLANEOUS

GRAMS, CANDICE

PARK RENTALS 9/10/16 & 10/1

FINES/FEBS 10/7-13/16

FINES/FBEBES 10/10-14/16

FINES/FEES 10/10-14/16

ROYALTY PMT

ACH/FMLR STATE FUNDS

ACH SALES TaX 10/11

AUG16 RPT

AUG/16 RPT BB

AUG/16 RPT FINE

AUG/16 RPT FEES OFFICE
AUG/16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T
AUG/16 RPT MC-COUNTY

AUG/16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY

RCT100
POSTING PERICD/YERR FRCM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

14,936 .84

8,208.00
10.0¢

2g,574.84
12,290.00

5,504.00
1,346.03
309.59
74.00
46.61

PAGE

6

DATE RECEIPT

10/17/16
10/17/16

10/17/16

10/17/16

10/1%/16

10/17/1s6

10/1%7/16

10/17/16

10/17/16

10/17/16

10/18/16

10/18/16

1¢/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/i8/16
10/18/16

38410

PST
PST

38411
PST
38412
PST
38413
PST
38414
PST
38415
PST
38416
PST
3g417
PST
38418
PST
38413
PST
38420
PST
3gaz21
PST
PST
PST

PST
PST
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10/21/18

RECBIPT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 18/21/2016

VENDOR
NAME

PCT#1

E

CEEEEE!

15:08

POSTING ACCOUNT

YR

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
20Q17
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2¢17
2017
2017
2017
2Q17
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

PD

NUMBER

010-340-415
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-415
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-312
010-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-223
010-202-225
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238

010-340-41¢
010-340-416
029-340-423
010-340-41¢
010-340-41¢
010-340-416
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-416
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-21%
010-202-312
010-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-223
010-202-225
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238

010-340-417
010-340-417
029-340-424
010-340-417
012-340-421
013-340-421

RECEIPT REGISTER

ALl, RECBIPTYS

FUORD NAME

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SEBCU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

PRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
€Ccc-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE

JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARRBST FEES - DPS

FAILURE TO APPEAR

MOTOR C2ZRRIER WEIG
TIME PAYMENT PLAN

JUDICIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOILATICN F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICEB-JP
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES GOF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
PRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
CcCC-01704

STATE TRAFFIC FEE
JURCR REIMBURSEMEN
2RREST FEES - DPS
FAILURE TC APPEAR
MOTOR CARRIER WEIG
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JUDICIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

PEES QF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU

OFFSET

RECETPT RUMBERS PROM 00030 TO 99929
@EIESTED

RCT100

PAGE

7

POSTING PERIOD/YERR FRCM 0C/£000 TO 99/9999%

ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON

010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
029-103-1401
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
0i0-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

01¢-103-101
010-103-101
02%9-103-101
014-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101

AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/ 16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/15
AUG/15

AUG/15
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/18
AUG/1%
AUG/ 16
AUG/1%
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/1%
AUG/15
AUG/1%
AUG/15
AUG/ 18
ADG/15
AUG/15
AUG/15
AUG/15
AUG/14
AUG/1s
AUG/15
ADG/15
AUG/15

AUG/14
ADG/15
ADG/15
AUG/15
AUG/15
RUG/15

RPT
RPT

ARREST FEES-COUN
CDUREHOUSE SECUR

RPT ASJ

RPT
RPT

TFC
BZ30

RPT IND

RPT

01-01-04 FORWARD

RPT STF

RPT

JJROR REIMBURSEM
ARREST FEES-STAT
FTA

HC-STATE

TIME PAY-STATE

Js

INDIGENT DEFENSE
HDVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANCY PREVENTI

FINE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
¥C-COUNTY

TIME PAY-COUNTY
ARREST FEES-COUN
COURT HOUSE SECU
QGHSJIP

TFC

30

IND

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JUROR REIMBURSEM
2RREST FEBS-STAT
FTA

MC-STATE
TP-STATE

Js

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANCY PREVENTI

FINE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
TIME PAY-COUNTY
COORT HOUSE SECU
GisJp

50.00 10
232.21 1¢
77.3% 10
229.21 10
1,007.2%7 10
24.00 10
3,096.43 10
2,096.77 10
303.59 10
327.02 10
420.00 10
74.00 10
46.61 10
460.40 10
150.8¢0 10
6.44 10
40.0¢ 10
138.03 10

16,067.40

1.,507.34 10
639.20 10
89.80 10
86.50 10
16.04 10
13.62 10
67.34 10
22.44 10
65.17 10
189.77 10
6.00 10
878.06 10
504.40 10
B9.80 10
98.61 10
120.00 10
B6.50 10
16.05 10
134.68 10
44.50 19
1.69 10
10.00 10
38.99 10

4,726.90

761.00 16
359.01 10
43.02 14
22.73 10
32.27 10
1¢.76 10

DATE RECEIPT

/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/1&6 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST
/18/16 PST

38422

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38423

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/16
/18/186
;18416

18/16
/1B/16

A
fie/1€
Az
/18/16
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DATES FROM 10/18/2016 TO 10/21/2016

CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK

RECEIPT

RECEIPT REGISTER
FROM 00080 TO 99999
RBOUESTED

ALL RECEIPTS

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

2017 01
2017 01
2017 01

010-340-417
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-312
010-202-315

2017 01 010-202-202
2017 01 010~-202-308
2017 01 010-202-316
2017 01 010-202-227
2017 01 010-202-204
2017 01 010-202-303
2017 01 010-20z2-238
2017 01 010-340-418
2017 01 010-340-418
2017 01 029-340-425
2017 01 ©10-340-418
2017 01 ©10-340-418
2017 01 ©10-340-418
2017 01 012-340-421
2017 01 ©13-340-421
2017 01 ©10-340-418
2017 01 ©10-202-211
2017 01 ©10-202-216
2017 401 ©010-202-312
2017 01 ©10-202-315
2017 01 ©010-202-202
2017 01 ©010-202-223
2017 01 ©010-202-225
2017 01 ©10-202-308
2017 01 ©010-202-316
2317 01 010-202-227
2017 01 010-202-204
2017 01 ©010-202-238

011-340-421
©12-340-421
027-340-480
030-340-414

2017 01 ©010-340-407
2017 01 010-340-407
2017 ¢1 ©010-340-407
2017 ¢1 010-340-407
2017 01 010-340-406
2017 01 010-340-402
2017 01 010-409-402
2017 01 011-340-419
2017 01 ©11-340-420

0l

01

01

0l

PFUND NAME

FEES OF QFFICE-JP

PRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
€Cc-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FRE

JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FERS - DPS

TIME PAYMEKRT PLAW

JUDICIAL SUPFORT ¢
IKDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE CTOURT SECU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

PRIVATE COLLECTION
CCC-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE

JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS

FAILURE TO APPERR

MOTOR CARRIER KEIG
TIME PAYMENT PLAN

JUDICIAL SUPPORT {
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

FEES
FEES
FEES
FEES

OF OFFICE-BIS
OF OFFICE-BIS
OF OFFICE-BIS
OF OFFICE-DIS
FEES OF OFFICE-PIS
FEES OF OFFICE-SHE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU
CG CLERK-REC MGMT
CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT
DIST CLERK-REC MGM
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JURY FEES

FEES OF OFFICE - D

OFFSET

ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
029-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
©10-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
0i10-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
011-103-101
011-103-101
011-103-101
012-103-101
027-103-101
030-103-101

AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16

AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16
ADG/16
ADG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16

AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
ADG/16

RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT

TFC
PC30

IND

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JURY REIMBURSEME
ARREST FEES-STAT
TP-STATE

RPT JS

RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRURNCY PREVENTI

FINE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE CCURTS T
MC-COUNTY

TIME PAY-COUNTY
ARREST FEES-COUN
COURT HCUSE SECU
CHSJP

TFC

PC3C

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JURCR REIMBURSEHM
ARREST FEE-STATE
FTA

MC-STATE

TéME PAY-STATE
dJ,

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
TRUANCY PREVENTI

CRIMINAL FINE
FEES OF OFFICE D
TP-COUNTY

ARRES

FERES OFFICE DIST
FEES OFFICE SHER
ATTHY

CCRM

REC MGMT & PRES
CVDRM

SECUR
JUR¥ FEES
CVLIB

AMOUNT

29.27
54.00
6.00
430.12
274.01
43.02
53.77
22.73
64.53
21.51

2,258.00

2,295.390
544.53
100.08
246.00

25.51
12.60
75.07
25.02
75.07
354.00

1,000.76
510.56
100.08
107.50
120.00
226.00

25.50
150.10
s0.03

6,112.00

2,1%4.03
1,416.41
49.69

RCT100 PAGE
@OSTIRG PERICD/YERRR FROM 00/00C0 TD 99/9999

DATE RECEIPT

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1s6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

8

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38424

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

3845

PST
PST

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

PST
PST

9L0ZIv2I0L

sJoypny £3uno) siied Ev:01

90t | EBB ¥S2(Xvd)

6v0/vL0'd



1S:

1¢/21/186
RBCEIPT DATE

VENDOR
NAME

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK

COUNTY
COUNTY

CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK

08
S PROM 10/16/2036 TC 10/21/2016

POSTING ACCOUNT
¥R P

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

NOMBER

041-340-407
010-202-340
010-202-317
010-202-233
010-202-234
010-202-235
010-202-216
010-202-226
010-202-222
010-202-202
010-202-308
010-202-316
014-34C-700
010-202-227
042-340-421
010-202-215
010-202-301
010-202-304

010-340-404
010-340-404
010-34¢-401
030-340-409
010-340-406
011-340-412
011-340-420
012-340-421
027-340-480
039-321-300
010-202-325%
010-202-326
010-202-231
010-202-232
010-202-317
010-202-216
010-202-222
010-202-202
010-202-224
010-202-316
010-409-402
010-202-227
010-409-400
042-340-420
010-340-402
010-202-329
010-340-404
010-202-204
4106-202-215
010-202-302

RECEIPT REGISTER
RECERIPT HUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999

ALL, RECEIPTS REQJUBSTED

FUND NEME

FEES FROM CIVIL CA
CC.CHILD ABUSE PRE
JUDICIAL SUPPCRT F
DIVORCE & FAMILY L
OTHER THAN DIVORCE
INDIGENTS LEGAL SE
CCC-01/04

DNA TESTING FEE
EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM
ARREST FEES - DPS
TIME PAYMENKT PLAN
JUDICIAL SUPPCRT (
DIST.CLERK CVFPF
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS
DRUG COURT COST {D
CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF
CRIM. -DIST.CRT.-EF

FEES
FEES
FEES

OF OFFICE-CO.
OF OFFICE-CO.
OF OFFICE-CO.
FEES OF OFFICE - C
FRES OF OFFICE-DIS
CC CLERK-REC MGMT
CRT HOUSE-REC MGHMT
CCURTHOUSE SECURIT
JURY FEBS

SEPTIC TaNKK INSPEC
BIRTH CERTIFICATE
MARRIAGE LICENSE F
FILING FEB/INDIGEN
JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL
JUDICIAL SUPPCRT F
CCC-01/04

EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM
ARREST FEES - DPS
JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL
JUDICIAL SUPPCRT (
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
LBGAI. AID
TECHNOLOGY FER CO.
FEES OF OFFICE-SHE
SEPTIC STATE FEE
FRES OF OFFICE-CO.
MOVING VIOLATION F
DRUG COURT COST {D
CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF|{

OFFSET
ACCCUNT NO

041-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
610-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
614-103-101
010-103-101
042-103-101
610-103-101
610-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
030-103-101
610-103-101
611-103-101
011-103-101
012-103-101
027-103-101
035-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
014-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
042-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

RCT100Q

PAGE

9

€OSTIBG PERICD/YRAR FROM 0070000 YO 99/9999

ITEM/REASCN

AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/ 16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
auG/ 16
AUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16

JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JOULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JUOLY16RPT
JUOLY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JUOLY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT
JULY16RPT

CVSTN
5100 FEE
CVJSF
CVJUF
cvJuc
CVIKD
01-01-04
DNA

EMS
ARREST FEES-STAT
TP-STATE

Js {JSF JUDICIAL
DISTRICT CLEARK
INDIGENT DEFENSE
DISTRICT COURT T
DRUG COURT COST/
CIVIL/DIST.CIL.EBL
CRIMINAL DISTRIC

FORWARD

COUNTY FINE
FEES OFFICE COUN
FEES OFFICE COUN
é%ﬂ LIBRARY

EEC MGMT & PRES
COURT HOUSE SECU

FILING FEES IRDI
CVJF

CVJSF

01-01-~04 FORWARD
EMS

ARST

CRJF

JS

INDIGENT CRIM/AT
INDIGENT DEFENSE
12/CT.GUARD. FOND
TFCC

SHERRIFF'S FEES

SEPTIC TANX STAT
CITY ARREST FEES
MOVING VIOLATION
DRUG COURT COST

CIVIL COUNTY COU

AMCUONT

1590.04
10.76
520.040
180.040
400.0¢
110.04
797.18
30.61
24.82
129.32
49.74
36.340
60.040
12.06
$1.94
112.48
330.0¢0
7.23

8,213.37

5,638.29
9,226.08
22.04
70.040
276.16
50.09
2,258.09
48.14
44.19
2,387.040
36.00
90.0¢
60.040
160.04
126.040
917.06
145.37
54.81
165.75
54.040
242.00
22.07
60.040
44.19
75.040
60.040
100.04
.43
491.94
120.09

23,044 .4Q

DATE RECEIPT

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1¢

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

28426

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38427

9102/v2/01
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10/21/16

VENDOR
NEME

COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
CQUNTY

15:08
RECEIPT DATES FROGM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016

POSTING ACCCUNT

IR

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

PD

RUMBER

010-340-404
010-340-404
0310-340-401
030-340-4083
010-340-406
011-340-418
0311-340-420
012-340-421
027-340-480
041-340-407
039-321-S00
010-202-325
010-202-326
010-202-231
010-202-232
010-202-317
010-202-216

010-202-222 EMS

010-202-202
010-202-224
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-4039-402
010-202-227
010-4938-400
042-340-420
010-340-402
010-202-32S
010-340-404
010-202-204
010-282-215
010-2¢2-302

010-340-415
010-340-415
025-340-422
010-340-415
010-340-415
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-415
010-282-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-282-312
010-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-223

1 010-202-308

010-202-316
010-202-227

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECRIPT RUMBERS FROM 03040 TGO 9%93%9

ALL RECRIPYS REQUBSTED

FUND

FEES
FEES
FEES

NAME

OF OFFICE-CO
OF OFFICE-CO
OF OFFICE-CO
FEES OF OFFICE
FEES OF OFFICE-DI
CC CLERK-REC MGMT

CRT HQUSE-REC MGMWT
COURTHCUSE SECURIT

JURY FEES

FEES FROM CIVIL Ca
INSEEC

SEPTIC TANK
BIRTH CERTIFICATE

MARRIAGE LICENSE F
FILING FEE/INDIGEN
JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL
JUDICIAL SUPPORT F

CCC-01/04

ARREST FEES - DPS
JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JUDICIAL SUPPORT

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU
INDIGENT DEFENSE F

LEGAL AID
TECHNOLOGY FEE CO
FEES OF OFFICE-SH
SEPTIC STATE FEE
FEES OF OFFICE-CC

MOVING VIOLATION F
DRUG COURT COST (D

CIVIL-CO.CRT. -EBFF

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FERS OF OFFICE-JP
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

- C

S

TRAUMA FUND (EM

{

E

{

%

PRIVATE COLLECTION

BESIC LEGAL SERVIC

CCC-01/04
STATE TRAFFIC FEE

JUROR REIMEURSEMEN

ARREST FEES - DPS
FAILURE TO APPEAR
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JUDICIAL SUPPORT
INDIGERT DEFENSE

{
F

OFFSET

RCT100

PAGE 10

POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TD $9/9993%

ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
030-103-101
010-103-101
011-103-101
011-103-101
012-103-101
027-103-101
041-103-101
039-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
042-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
029-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-103~-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-201
010-103-1201
$410-103-101

RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
AUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
RUG/16
AUG/16
AUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
AUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16
RUG/16

SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPTi6
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16

RPT COUNTY FINE

RPT FEES OFFICE COUN
RPT FEES OFFICE COUN
RPT LAW LIBREARY

RPT CA

RPT RBEC MGMT & PRES
RPT RM

RPT COURT HOUSE SECU
RPT JURY

RPT CVRPT

RPT ISTCO

RPT BCS

RPT MLS

RPT FILING FEES INDI
RPT CVJP

RPT CVJSF

RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD
RPT EMS

RPT ARST

RPT CRJF

RPT TP-STATE

RPT JS

RPT INDIGENT CRIM/AT
RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE
RPT LA/CT.GUZRD.FUND

RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT

RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT

TFCC

SHERRIFF'S FEES
SEPTIC TANK STAT
CITY ARREST FEES
MOVING VIOLATION
DRUG COURT COST
CIVIL COUNTY CGU

FINE

FEBES OFFiCE
JUSTICE COURTS T
TIME PAY-COUNTY
ARREST FEES-COUN
COURTHOUSE SECUR
CHSJP

TFC

PC30

IND

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JUROR REIMBURSEM
ARREST FEES-STAT
FTA

TIME PAY-STATE

RPT JS

RPT

INDIGERT DEFENSE

AMOUNT

4,445.10
§.141.73
48.00
140.00

21,.973.80

2,688.60
921.3%4
126.67

17.37
28.85
95.01
31.66
94.28
6€3%.22
18.00

1.266.88
734.01
126.67
124.51
270.00

17.
180.03
63.34

DATE RECEIPT

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1¢6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1¢6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1¢6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1¢6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1¢6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38428

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

9102/v2/01
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10/21/16
RECEI

15:08

PT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016

RECEIPT REGIZSTER

VENDGCR
NAME

JP PCTH#1
JP PCTH#1
JP PCTH#1

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

2017 ¢1 010-202-204
2017 941 010-202-303
2017 01 010-202-238

2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 91
2017 01

010-340-416
010-340-416
029-340-423
010-340-416
010-340-416
010-340-416
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-416
010-202-212
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-312
010-2¢2-315
010-202-202
010-202-223
010-202-225
010-202-3¢8
010-202-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
¢410-202-303
010-202-238

2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01
2017 0Ot
2017 01
2017 01
2017 ©1
2017 01
2017 01
2017 01

010-340-417
010-340-417
029-340-424
010-340-417
010-340-417
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-417
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-312
010~-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-308
010-2¢2-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238

RECBIPT RUMBERS
ALL RECEIPTS
OFFSET
FUND NAMB ACCODNT O

MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT. -BFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
TECHNOLGGY FEE JP#
FEES OF QOFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF QFFICE-JP
COURTHOUSE SECUGRIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
PRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
CCC-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE
JUROR REIMEURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS
FAILURE TO APPEAR
MOTOR CARRIER REIG
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JODICIAL SUPPORT {
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICR-JP
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF QFFICE-JP
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
PRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
CCC-01/04

STATE TRAPFIC FEE
JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JUDICIAL SUPPORT {
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

010-.03-101
0i0-.03-101
01i0-03-101

010--03-3101
010-203-101
023-.03-101
010-.03-101
010--03-101
010--03-101
012-:03-101
013-103-101
910-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
019-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-3103-101
029-103-101
010-3103-101
010-303-101
012-3103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-3103-101
010-3103-101
010-303-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-201
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

FROM 00000 TC 93999
€EJURSTED

RC
POSTING PERICD/YRAR FRCM 00/0

ITEM/REASON

SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16

SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPTI6
SEPTLlé
SEPT1é6
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT1é6
SEPT1é
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPTI16

SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT16
SEPT1é
SEPT1é6
SEPT1é

RPT
RPT
RPT

MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANCY PREVENTI

FINE

FBES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
HMC-COUNTY

TIME PAY-COUNTY
ARREST FEES-COUN
COURT HOUSE SECU
CHSJP

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JUROR REIMBURSEM
ARREST FEES-STAT

FTA

MC-STATE
TP-STATE

Js

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANCY PREVENTI

FPIRE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
TIME PAY-COUNTY
ARREST FEES-COUN
CODRT HOUSE SECU
CHSJP

TFC

PC30

IND
(1-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JURY REIMBURSEME
ABRREST FEES-STAT
TP-STATE

Js

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANCY PREVENTI

AMOUNT
2.36

5,236.94

1,023.75
778.69
33.2%
29.77

2,793.20

T100
000 TO 9979999

PAGE

11

DATE RECEIPT

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/19/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/1¢
10/18/1¢€
10/28/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
1a/18/16
10/18/16

PST
PST
PST

38423

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38430

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST

38431

9L02ivziol
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10/21/15

VENDOR
NAME

JP PCT#2
JP PCT#2
JP PCT#a
JP PCT#a
JP PCT#4
JP PCT#2
JP PCT#a
JP PCTH#2

JP PCTHa
JP PCT#4
JP PCTHa
JP PCT84
JP PCT#2
JP PCT#1
JP PCT#3
JP PCT#a
JP PCT#a
JP PCTi#4

SHERIFF

COUNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
CQUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
CCUNTY CLERK
CCUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
CCUNTY CLERK
CCONTY CLERK
CCURTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
CCONTY CLERK

15:08
RECRIPT DATES FRO» 10/1D72016 TO 10/21/2016

POSTING ACCOUNT

YR

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

3]

01

RUOWBER

010-340-418
010-340-418
023-340-425
010-340-418
010-340-418
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-418
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-217
010-202-312
010-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-223
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238

010-202-313

010-340-404
010-340-404
(310-340-401
030-340-408
G10-340-406
(11-340-418
011-340-420
012-340-421
027-340-480
039-321-3G0
010-202-325
010-202-326
0310-202-232
010-202-317
010-202-216
010-2¢2-222
010-202-202
010-202-224
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-409-402
010-202-227
010-409-400
042-340-420

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIPT RUMBERS

ALY, RECRIPTS

FOND HBME

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE OCURT SECU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
PRIVATE CCLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
CCC-01/04
CCC-9/01-12/03
STATE TRAFFIC FEE
JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS
FAILURE TGO APPEAR
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JUDICIAL SUPPORT {
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EBFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

BaIL BOND FEE (BB}

OF OFFICE-CO.
OF OFFICE-CO.
OF COFFICE-CO.
FEES OF COFFICE - C
FEES OF OFFICE-DIS
C0 CLERK-REC MGMT
CRT HOUSE-REC MGHT
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JURY FEES
SEPTIC TANK INSPEC
BIRTH CERTIFICATE
MARRIAGE LICENSE F
JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL
JUDICIAL SUPPORT F
CCC-01/04

EMS TRAUME FURD(EM
ARREST FEES - DPS
JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL
TIME P2YMERT PLAH
JUDICIAL SUPPORT {
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
LEGAL AID
TECHNCLOGY FEE CO.

FEES
¥FEES
FEES

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-103-101
010-103-101
029-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101%

010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
¢10-103-101
¢30-103-101
¢10-103-101
(¢11-103-101
(¢11-103-101
012-103-101
027-103-101
03%-103-101
01¢-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-3103-101
010-103-101%
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
042-103-101

FROM 00000 TO 9%939
REQURSTED

ITEN/RE&SON

SEPT15 RPT FINE

SEPT15 RPT FEES OFFICE
SEPT1S RPT JUSTICE COURTS T
SEPT15 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY
SEP”15 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN
SEPT1S RPT COURT HOUSE SECU
SEPT15 RPT CHSJP

SEPT15 RPT TFC

SEPT15 RPT PC30

SEPT15 RPT IND

SEPT15 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD
SEPZ15 RPT 09-01-01---12-31
SEPT15 RPT STF

SEP715 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM
SEPT15 RPT ARREST FEE-STATE
SEPT15 RPT FTA

SEP715 RPT TIME PAY-STATE
SEP”15 RPT JS

SEPT15 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE
SEPT15 RPT MOVING VIOLATION
SEPT15 RPT CIVIL JP COURT R
SEPT15 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI
SEPT15 RPT BB

SEPT”15 RPT CCUNTY FINE
SEPT15 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN
SEPT15 RPT FEES OFFICE CCUN
SEPT15 RPT L[AW LIBRARY
SEPT15 RPT CA

SEPT15 RPT REC MGMT & PRES
SEPT15 RPT RM

SEPT15 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU
SEPT13 RPT JURY

SEPT15 RPT ISTCO

SEPT15 RPT BCS

SEPT15 RPT MLS

SEPT15 RPT CVJF

SEPT15 RPT CVJSF

SEPT15 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD
SEPT15 RPT EMS

SEPT15 RPT ARST

SEPT15 RPT CRJF

SEPT15 RPT TP-STATE

SEPT15 RPT JS

SEPT15 RPT INDIGENT CRIM/AT
SEPT1> RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE
SEPT15 RPT I&/CT.GUARD.FUND
SEPT13 RPT TFCC

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9993

EMOUNT

1,772.30
269.96
60.92
27.86
2.40
45.68
14.22
42 _68
171.00
6.00
5638.17
40.00
336.87
56.392
68.74
65.00

66.12

PAGE

12

DATE RECEIPT

10/18/t6
10/18/i6
10/18/16
10/18/t6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16

10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
16/18/16
10/18/L6
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/16
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/1L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/L6
10/18/1L6

PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

38432
PST
38433

PST
BST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
BST
PST
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RCT100 PAGE 13
PGSTING PERICD/YBER FRO 0470000 TO 99,/9999

15:08

10/21/16
DATES FROM 1071072016 TO 10/21/2016

RECEIPT RBGISTER
RECEYPT NUMBERS FROM 00030 TO 99399
QBQUESTED

ALY, RECRIPTS

VYENDCR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
NAME ¥R PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASCN AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 ¢10-202-323 SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT SEPTIC TARK STAT 10.00 10/18/16 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 01G-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CITY ARREST FEES 200.00 10/18/16 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 010-202-237 JOROR DONATIONS FO 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JUROR DONATIOCNS 6.00 10/18/16 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 €¢10-202-204 MOVING VIOILIATION F 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 6.85 10/18/16 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 010-202-215 DRUG CCURT COST {D 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT DRUG COURT COST 425.88 10/18/16 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CFT.-EFF{ 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU 80.00 10/18/16 PST
17,546 .25 38434
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CRIMINAL FINE 3,692.64 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT FEES OF OFFICE D 1,021.98 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 (010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 SEPTi6 RPT TP-COUNTY 78.77 10/18/16 PBST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 0% 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT ARRES .09 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT FEES OFFICE DIST .35 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT FEES OFFICE SHER 5.29 14/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CSIMIN/JU 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT ATTKY 1,680.33 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 011-340-413 QO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CCRM 35.00 14/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-3EC MGMT 011-103-101 SEPT16 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 187.3% 16/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CVDRM 35.00 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 SEPT16é RPT SECUR 65.55 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JURY PEES 63.439 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CVLIE 175.00 1¢/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CVSTN 75.00 10/18/16 PBST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-340 CO.CHILD A=USE PRE 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT $100 FEE 39.%3 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SLPPORT F 010-103-101 SEPT16é RPT CVJSF 260.00 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 010-103-101 SEPT1l6é RPT CVJUF 135.960 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CVJUC 150.00 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-235 INDIGENTS I1EGAL SE 010¢-103-101 SEPT16é RPT CVIND 55.00 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 01¢-103-101 SEPT16é RPT (01-01-04 FORWARD 819.53 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-217 CCC-3/01-12/03 (¢1¢-103-101 SEPT1é RPT 09-01-01---12-31 .24 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 ¢1 010-202-226 DNA TESTINC FEE (310-103-101 SEPT16é RPT DNA 103.80 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT EMS 25.27 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEEE - DPS (10-103-101 SEPT16 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 177.15 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 ©010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN (10-143-101 SEPT16 RPT TP-STATE 78.78 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 ©010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JS (JSF JUDICIAL 37.13 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 ©014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF (014-103-101 SEPT16 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK 30.00 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGERT DZFENSE F (010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT INDIGENRT DEFENSE 11.60 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 042-340-421 TECHNMOLCGY FEE DIS (42-103-101 SEPT16 RPT DISTRICT COURT T 56.41 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 ©£10-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT DRUG CCURT COST/ 130.66 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-236 ADOPTION R=CISTRY 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT ADOPTION REGISTR 15.00 10/18/16 PST
DISTEICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST_.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 180.00 10/18/16 PST
DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CRIMINAL ELECRON 9.86 10/18/16 PST
9,431.24 38435
JP PCTH#1 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEEE 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/14-17/16 1,513.50 10/18/16 PST
1,513.50 38436
SHERIFF 2017 01 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 10/1-13/16 445.00 10/18/16 PST
445.00 38437
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10/21/16 15:08

RECEIPT DATES FR(® 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016

VENDOR
N2ME

SHERIFF

ROBERTSCN COUNTY B2HD JUD 2017
MIIAM COUNTY 2017
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 2017
JP PCT#1 2017
JP PCT#1 2017
JP PCTH#2 2017
COUNTY CLERK 2017
COUNTY CLERK 2017
CQURTY CLERK 2017
COUNTY CLERK 2017
COUNTY CLERK 2017
COUNTY CLERK 2017
DISTRICT CLERK 2017
DISTRICT CLERK 2017

RIESEL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 2017
RIESEL INDEPENDEET SCHOOL 2017
RIESEL INDEPENDEHT SCHOOL 2017

02

01

01

01

[th 1

01

QOO
[uyy

01

01
01

POSTING ACCOUNT
¥R PD NUMBER

2017 01 020-340-407

110-340-442

114-340-416

088-360-709

031-340-406

031-340-406

032-340-406

1 024-340-404

024-340-404
024-340-404

024-340-404
024-340-404
024-340-404

025-340-450

025-340-450

018-370-100
018-360-700
018-340-900

RECEIPT BEEGISTER

RECEIPT WUMBERS PEOM $#0000 TO 99999
€EQURSTED

ALL RECRERIPTS

FUND NAME
BONDS

REVENUE FROM ROBER

MIIAM COUKRTY

CCHQCC

ROYALTIES -

FINE - FEES

FIKE -

FEES

FINE -

FEES

FEES -
FEES -
FEES -

FINES &
FINES &
FINES &

888

FINES
FINES
PINES

FEES -
FEES -
FEBS -

388

FINES & FEES - DIS

FINES & FEES

BIS

VOTING EQUIPMENRT R
MISCELLANEROUS REVE
ELECTION SUPERVISI

OTFSET
ACCOUNT MO

020-103-101

120-103-101

114-103-101

0¢8-103-101

0:1-103-101

5:1-103-101

0:2-103-101

0:4-103-101
0:4-103-101
0:4-103-101

0:4-103-101
0:4-103-101
0:4-103-101

¢<5-103-101

025-103-101

018-103-101
018-103-101
018-103-101

ITEM/REASON
BE FEES 10/1-13/16

1ST QTR PMT FY16/17

ROCKDALE 10/3-7/16

ACH/10-18-16/ROYALTY

CR.CARD PAY 10/3/16

CR.CARD PAY 10/10-13/16

CR.CARD PAY 10/7-13/16

CR.C2RD PAY 10/7/1%
CR.CARD PAY 10/10/16
CR.CARD PAY 10/11/16

EFILE/10-10-16
EFILE/10-10-16
EFILE/10-11-16

EFILES 10/3-7/16

EFILES 10/10-14/16

EQUIF RENTAL
ELECTION WCRKER
GEN SUPERVISION

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 4C¢/0000 TO 99/999%

27.172.50

27,172.50

3.102.50
1,168.50

450.00
55200
250.20

1,252.20

PRCGE

14

DATE RECEIPT

10/18/16

10/18/16

10/1B/16

10/18/1s6

10/18/16

10/18/16

10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16

10/18/16

30/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16

PST
38438
PST
38439
PST
38440
PST
38441
PST
38442
BST
38443
PST
38444
PST
PST
BPST
38445
PST
PST
PST
38445
EST
38447
PST
38448
PST
BPST
P5T

38449
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RCT100 PAGE
@DSTING PERIOD/YRAR FROM 00/0000 TO 9979999

10/21/16 15:08 15

RECRIPT DATES FROM 1071072016 TO 14/21/2016

RECEIPT REGISTER
RECRIPT RUMBERS PR(O® 00080 TO 399999
ALl RECEIPYS @EJUESTED

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
NAME YR PD NOUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON BMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
JP PCTH1 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 PINE/FEES 10/18/16 325.00 10/20/16 PST
------ 325.00 38450
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 01 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 235.00 10/20/16 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 ©1 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 706.60 10720716 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 01 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG C/S 2,350.00 10720716 PST
T 773,201.60 381
CITY OF MARLIN 2017 01 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING AUG-SEPT 16 2,520.00 10/20/16 BST
" 2.520.00 38452
HEART OF TRXAS ELECTRIC C 2017 01 010-360-700 MISCELLANROUS REVE 010-103-101 REFOND 192.39 10/20/16 PST
______ 192.39 38as3
HEART OF TRXAS ELECTRIC C 2017 01 010-360-700 MISCELLANEQUS REVE 010-103-101 REFOND 13.26 10/20/16 PST
""""""" 13.26 3Basa
LEWIS BRAXTON 2017 01 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 24X20 CULVERT 626.70 10/20/16 PST
----- 626.70 38455
RUDOLFF BRADLEY 2017 01 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 GRAVEL 87.14 10/20/16 PST
_______ 87.14 38458
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2017 01 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 037-103-101 CRUSE NO. 39313 388.24 10/21/16 PST
______ 388.24 38457
JP PCTH#2 2017 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 PINB/FEES 10/14-20/16 440.00 10/21/16 PST
------ 240.00 38458
JP PCT#1 2017 ©1 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CASH 10/15-20/16 275.00 10/21/16 PST
______ 275.00 38459
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 11 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 LONG DISTANCE 4.72 10/21/16 PST
-------- 4.72 38460
TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT  4B6,466.34

TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT

9L02/v2i01

sJo3ipny £iuno) sjied 2o: 11

90 | EBB bS2(KYd

6v0/120'd



P.022/049

AX)254 883 1406

11:03 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09

VENDOR HAME
FPALLS OOUORTY PAYROLL. FU

FALIS COUNYY PAYRGLL FU

SPARLLETTS & SIERRA SPR

LEXTS NEXTS RISK SOLOUTX

FPALLS COUNTY GESERAL FU

2ALERPE TGXIOH.0GY SERVIC

1ICA BARK CORPURATION

BEECHEM EQUIPMENT . INC

BRAZOS INSURANCE SERVIC

HRAZCS VALLKY BEQUIPMEST

ERENDA BRADFCRD

C.T.W.P.

C.T.W.P. LBASIEG

:50

02

02

12

12

12

12
12

12

01

0l
01

01

01
01

01

01

ACCOURT HBUMERER

2017 015-202-100
2017 016-202-100
2016 015-565-301
2016 015-565-402
2016 015-565-415

016-565-414
016-565-414

20186
2016

2016 015-565-352

2017 035-620-336

2017
2017
2017

010-409-43¢
010-409-430
010-409-430

2017 039-620-336

2017
2017

087-475-428
087-475-428

2017 010-497-452

2017 010-495-462

CHECK REGISTER
Ald, CHECRS

ACCOUNT HAME
SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

SUPPLIES

FPISC. TUIT.

DTILITIES

CORTRACT SERVICES
CONTRACT SERVICES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

OPERATING SUPPLIES

COUWTY ASSOCIATION DUES
COUNWTY ASSOCIATION DUES
COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUEBS

OPERATING SUPPLIES

TRAINING/TRAVEL
TRAINING/TRAVEL

COPIER M/A

COPIER LEASE

BOND. REGISTRA

FROM: 10/10/20186 TC: 10/24/2016
BANE ACTYBT: ALL

TITEN/QBAS(
NET SALARIES

WET SALARIES

SUPP*'S-HATER/RENT

PROF FEES - AUG.

UTIL-LORG DIST

CONTRACT SERVICE
CORTRACT SERVICE

COPIER-AUG LATE FEE

CLEVIS/HITCH PIN/FLATWA

BONDS-PRICR YRS RON-EIL
BOND-N. TAYLOR
BOND-V. HILL

SWITCH/CAP/STCKRE PK

TRNG-MILRAGRE REIMB.
TRHG-MEAL REIMBE.

COPIER-SEPT/OCT

COPIER LEASE-OCT

DATE
10/12/20186

10/12/2016

10/21/20186

10/21/20186

10/21/2016

10/21/2016
10/21/2016

10/21/2016

i0/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/20186

CHK100 PAGE

PO RO
ADULT  12,903.85
" 12,903.95
CCPH#1 1,474.37
T 1,474.37
ADPROB 22.67
_______ 22.67
ADPROE 100.00
" T100.00
ADPROB 4.72
________ 4.72
ADPROE 12.00
ADPROE 21 50
T T33lsg
ADPROB 22.05
22008
R &B 101.52
T 101082
CTY 1.550.00
ELEC'S 5000
JAIL 50.00
7 71,650.00
R& B 84.97
_______ 84.97
D.A. 224.00
D.A. 4994
______ 273.94
TREASU 40.00
_______ a0 .00
AUDITO 164.67

1

BATOH

CHK#
6004

CHK#
6005

&
33668

CHK#
23663

CHK#
33670
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11:05 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/2472016 TIME 09:

VENDOR RAMB

CARI. BARERETT THOMAS

CHANDLER

CLYDR ¥W.

COMPLIANCE CORSORTIUM C

COMPUTERS R*

aus

HRALERS ELECYRICAL SUPP

DELL CAREETING/LP

DREWS LUMBER 0., IBC

E-Z STORAGE CC.

EVANS STASDARD FRCDUCTS

FALLS FARM & AIFTO SOUPPL

FLOWERS BAXIPG CO. OF T

50

EP ACCOUFT BUMBER

01

01

01

01

01

¢l

0ol

01

01

01

0l

01

¢l

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

01G-495-301

010-475-572

010-493-402

039-620-336

010-475-572

010-565-462

010-5560-301

029-455-301

039-620-336

010-475-572

039-620-336

039-620-336

010-5561-333
010-561-333

{HRCK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACOOUNT HAHE

SUPPLIES

OFFICE EGUIPHENT

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OFFICE ECUIPMENT

EQUIP.LEASE

{COPIER}

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES

FRCM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANK ACCGURT: ALL

TITEM/REASON
PRINT OVERARGES

REIME-SFTWR PURCHASE

DETENTION HEARING

DRUG SCREENING-L SCHROE

HARDWARE TEST

COPIER-GCTOBER 2016

LEp LIGHTS

TCNER/IMAGING DRUM

SAKRETR/FLUSHING

RENTAL UNITH#619

BOLTS/WIRE RNUTS/TERM RI

OPERATING SUPPLIBS

BREAD-9/23/16
BREAD-9/30/16

DATE
10/1¢/201s

10/10/2016

10/10/2018

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/201¢

10/10/2016

10/10/201¢6
10/10/2016

PO RO
AUDITO

D.A.

COUNTY

R &E

s/o

JP#4

DA

R &E

R &E

JAIL
JAIL

CHMA00 PAGR 2

BRATCH

AMCUNY COLX

24.00 --
———————————— CHK¥

188.67 93672

43.99 --

43.99 93673

500.00 --

S00.00 93674

57.00 --

57.00 93675

200.90 -~

200.080 93676

172.76 --

172.76 93677

29.34 --

29.34 93678

204.58 --

204.58 93679

107.47 --

107.47 93680

25.00 --

25.08 93681

103.09 --
------------ CHE#

103.03 93682

867.22 -
———————————— CBK#

867.22 93683

45.00 -

45.00 --
------------ CHES

90.00 93684
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11:06 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:

VENDOR NAME
GAFFORD AUTO PARIS, INHC

GEEG TATE

HART INTERCIVIC, INC.

HI-LINE INC

IDVILLE

J.

SCOTT CROCKETT, D.O.

JACE D. LAYNE

JAYRER'S COMPUTER REPAI

JERRY CHRISTIAN ADTUMOT

JUDGE EINARD P. HMAGRE

KETITH'S ACE HARDHBRE

KENRETH ROLSTCN

LACT d2MES, 1LPCS,LCDC.L

5¢

PP ACCCOURT BUHWBER

01

01

01

Gl

(158

¢l

¢l

01
¢l

Gl
0l

01

0l

01

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

038-620-336

010-409-402

010-4%0-453

339-620-336

$410-450-301

010-561-414

010-530-487

0l0-409-462
0l0-5561-301

010-560~-454
010-560-454
0l0-560-454

010-409-400

039-520-336

010-409-402

010-561-414
010-561-414

CHECK REGISTER
ALY, CHECHE

OPERATING SUPPLIES

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

ELECTION EQUIP.M/A

OPERATING SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

CONTRACT DR./MENTAL MEALTH

LEASE-LAND

CCMPUTOR
SUPPLIES

AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

LBGAL AID

OPERATING SUPPLIES

FROM: 10/10/2016 TC: 10/24/2016
8ANE ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEX/REASCRH
OPERATING SUPPLIES

DETENTICN HEBR-S/B &27

ANK SCFT LICENSE/SUPPCR

MISC FASTENERS

3-HAMEPLATES

MEDICAL SERVICES

RERT ON 5 ACRES/TOWER

INSTALLED WINDOWS
UPDATED/RESTORED PC

CIL CHANGE-112-0463
OIL CHANGE-FBY-5984
OCIL CHANGE-DYY-2824

TRAVEL-VISITING JUDGE

OPERATING SUPPLIES

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DANA GREENE

CONTRACT DR./MENTAL MEALTH
CONTRACT DR./MENTAL MEALTH

MONTELY ON-CALL
INMATE MENTAL HEALTH

DATE
10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

16/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016

16/10/2016
106/10/2016
16/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

106/10/201s6

10/10/2016
10/10/2016

FO NC AMCTNT OOrE

R & B 471.51 --
———————————— CHK$

471.51 93685

B2ND 400.00 -
———————————— CHK$

400.00 93686

ELECTI 9,851.00 -
———————————— CHK$

8,851.00 93687

R &B 448 .75 --
------------ CHKS

448.75 93688

DIS CK 55.60 g--

55.60 93689

JAIL S00.00 8--

500.00 93691

250.00 --
———————————— CHKE

250.00 93691

DPS 105.00 -—

JAIL 120.00 --
———————————— CHKE

225.00 9369%2

s/0 40.00 --

s/0 68.00 --

5/0 68.00 -
------------ CHK§

176.00 93693

82ND 40.60 -
———————————— CHK#

48_60 936393

R&B 304.35 --
------------ CHK#

304.35 93695

COURTY 500.00 --
------------ CEE#

500.00 93696

JAIL 250.00 --

JAIL 200.00 --
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08 Falls County Auditors

n

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50

VENDOR NAME

0l
0l
0l

LOCE LAN FIRM gi

HMOORE MEDICAL, LLC 0l

HET DATA CORPORATION 0l

NORTHERN SAFETY O0., IR 01

OAK FAFME - HOOBTCHN BIV 01

OFFICE DEFOT 01
01
PATRICTR SCHDLZ 0l
PERRY OFFICE PLIE 81
1

PLATRSHAN TIRE COMPARY 01

OUILL CORPORATION 01

RDO EQUIFPMERT €O 01

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

CHECE REGISTER
ALL CHECES

PP ACCOUST FUMEBER ACCOUNT HAME

010-561-414 CORTRACT DR./MENTAL MEALTH
010-561-414 CORTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH
010-561-414 OCRTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH

010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L
010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

010-561-405 INMATE

010-405-462 QOMPUTCR

MEDICAL

051-626-336 PERS PRO BQUIP 16-73C-RMS

010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES

$10-400-301 SUPPLIES

(70-520-301 SUPPLIES

010-405-400 LEGAL AID

01¢-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE

010-455-301 SUPPLIES

039-620-33¢ OPERATING SUPPLIES

010-6565-303 DEMO SUPPLIES

039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BAFNE afTUUBT: ALL

TTEW/REBASON

IRMATE MENTAL HEALTH
IKMATE MENTAL HEALTH
IRMATE MENTAL HEALTH

DARIENNE CHILDS
TRESTON SINGLETARY

MEDICAL SUFPPLIES

ANNUAL CLOUD SOLUTICH

2-BOMBER JACKETS

MILK-9/28/16

EXECUTIVE CHAIR
BIG/TALL CHAIR

QOURT REPORTER SERVICES

15 CS-COPIER PAPER
OFFICE SUPPLIES

FO2¥ FILL/TUBES

#2ND SANITIZER/POUCHES

MOTOR GRADER REPAIRS/PA

DATE

10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016

16/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016

1¢/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

CHE100 PAGE 4

BAT(H

EO RO AMOUNT CODE

JAIL 280.00 -

JATL 280.00 -—

JAIL 160.00 --
------------ CHKE

1,170.00 93697

82ND 1,200.00 --

CTY CT 250.00 -
------------ CHK#

1,450.00 93698

JAIL 207.03 .-
------------ CHK#

207.03 93699

12,000.00 -

12,000.00 937Dd

R &B 305.98 .

305.98 9370L

JAIL 57.80 --
———————————— CHKE

S7.80 93702

CO JUD 149.93 -

COUNTY 230.99 --
------------ CHK#

380.98 93703

82ND 375.00 --
———————————— CHK#

375.00 93704

COUNTY 653.85 --

AUDITO 259.79 e

913.64 93705

R &B 264.62 --
------------ CHKE

264.62 93706

AGE BX 83.47 -
------------ CHKE

83.47 93707

R &B 1,684.62 -
------------ CHES

1.684.62 93708
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11:10 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIWE 09:

VENIXIR HAME
READY REFRRSH

RICHARDS SUPPLY COMPARY

RICDH USA, INC.

ROBERT STEVEN SHARP

SAPITARTUM DRDG COMPANY

STEPHEN L HARE, M.D.

STEVEN SWANER

SYSCO CEPIRAL TEXAS, IN

TAL - UNEMPLOYMENT FUHD
TALLEY CHEMICAL SUPPLY

TEXAS AN AGRILIFE EXTE

TEXAS STATR URIVERSITY/

50

PP

01
01

01

01l

01
01l

¢l
¢l

Gl
ol

138
01

AT BUMBER

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2817

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2817

010-450-301
010-499-301

039-620-336

010-49¢9-331

010-4039-400
010-409-402
010-409-402

010-561-405

010-4039-402

010-665-428
010-665-435
010-665-435

010-561-333
010-~-561-333

010-409-395

038-620-336

016-4399-428

010-458-428
010-457-428

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECES

ACCOUNT HAME

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

COPIER EXPENSE

LEGAL AID

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE

INMATE MEDICAL

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

TRAINING & EDUCATICN
LIVESTOCK SHOWS
LIVESTOCK SHOWS

FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE

OPERATING SUPPLIES

TRAINING & EDUCATION

TRAINING & EDUCATICON
TRAINING & EDUCATION

FROM: 10/10/2016 ¥O: 10/24/2016
BANE ACCOOUGT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

RENTAL
RENTAL, WATER, LATE FEE

FLAGS /CONES /SHGVEBLS /ST

COPIER-SEPT/OCT 2016

AD LITEM FOR ATTORNEY
DETBENTION/MODIFICATION

L DETENTION HRAR-9/22/1¢

INMATE RX

JAIL EVALUATION

PROGRAM PLANNING FEE
DALLAS FAIR-HOTEL REIMB
DALLAS FAIR-MEAL REIMB

POOD SERVICE-9/22/16
FOOD SERVICE-9/2%/16

DEFICITY PAYMENT

POP-UP WIPES

TRNG-MICHALK/ZGARBA

TRAINING-S MAXEY
TRAINING-P POLK

DATE

1071072016
10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/201%6

10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/20186

10/10/2016
10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2¢186

10/10/2016

10/10/2016
10/10/201s6

PO NO

DIS CK
TAX AC

B2ND

B2ND
B2ND
B2ND

JAIL

JAIL

AGR EX
AG EXT
AG EXT

JAIL
JAIL

CTY

JPite
JP#3

1,400.08
5,368.08

5.368.09

6€08.00
10.00

161 .96

£46.15
863.98

1,716.33
5,324 .4¢

5,324.46

98 .47

335.00

150.00
150.00

300.00

CHEK#
93711

CHE$
93712

CHES
93713

CHES
93714

CHK§
83715

CHK§
93716

CHE§
93717

CHE#
93718



CHECK REGISTER CHE130 PAGE 6

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 03:50 PROM: 10/13/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BASE ACCOUUNT: ALL

P.0271049

AX)254 883 1406

11:11 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

ALl CHECES

VENDOR NEAMR PP ACOCOONT NUMEBER ACOOUSBT HAME I'.!'KH,{RRASOD DATR PO NOC AMUNT B&T%
THEREELIL ALARM PROTECTI 01 2017 0313-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY MONITORING 10/10/2016 JP#a 32.50 -
"""" 32750 Soavy

TRIPLE BIADE & STEERL LL 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES BLADES, BOLTS,NUTS, WASHE 1{)/10/2016 R &B 622.55 -
“““ 622 55 “on¥22

TRUCKMCTIVE, LP 01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS HT#4-2 AIR SPRINGS 10/10/2016 R & B 398.50 --
‘‘‘‘‘ 398.50 a3%23

g.5. PCSTAL SERVICR 01 2017 010-4%90-301 OFFICE SUPPIES ANNUAL BOX RENTAL 10/10/2016 ELECTI 118 .60 --
“““ 110.00 ‘o324

URIFIRST CORPORATION 01 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS UNIFORHS-9/2?/16 10/10/2016 R &B 117.84 -
01 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS UNIFGRHS-10/4/16 10/10/2016 R &B 240.08 --

""" 357.92 Coavas

XEROX BUSIRESS SERVICES 01 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & IRDRXING FREIGHT ONLY 10/10/2016 CTY CK 12.73 -
01 2017 011-403-332 C.CLRK RCRDS-WMGMT/PRESERVA RIBBONS/TONER/PAPER/FRE 10/10/2016 CTY CK €l8.18 -

“““ 3091 oavag

XEROX CURPORATION 01 2017 010-450-572 OFFPICE EQUIPMENT LEASE BASE CH2ZRGE-SEPTEMBER 10/10/2016 DIS CK 234 .67 -—
01 2017 010-56l1-462 COPIER LEASE BASE CHARGE-SEPTEMBER 10/10/2016 JRIL 1406 .83 -

91 2317 919-475 452 BIUIP LEASE (COPIER) T S CRTENRER  19/19/391e DA 178-85

“““ 570.23 Soavy

20TH 8ZHD DIST JUVENILE 01 2017 0i0-409-470 JUVENILE PROBATICN DEPARTM 1ST QTR PAYMENT-20156-17 10/10/2016 CTY 22,405.00 -—
723040500 Coavos

AT&T 01 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET U-VERSE INTERNET 10/10/2016 JP#2 85 .32 -—
T a5 32 Soavag

ATE&T 01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE U-VERSE INTERNET 10/10/2016 R & B 8¢ .29 -—
"""" 20.25 “9av1

NAVASOTA VALLEY ELERCTEI 01 2017 0i0-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC COMMUONICATION TCWER/TRI 10/10/2016 11.84 --
01 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC COMMUONICATION TONBR/HWY 10/10/2016 911 121 .65 -

""" 133.25 Co3m

VYERIZON WIRELRSS 01 2017 010-560-421 TELETYPE & RADIO CELLULAR CHARGES 10/10/2016 S/O 332.28 --
------ 332.28 o391z
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CHRCEK ERGISTER CHFN 00 PAGE 7

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50 FROM: 1071072016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANK ACCCONT: ALL

11:13 Falls County Auditors

10/24/2016

aLl, CHECES

YENDOR HAME PP ACCOUNT BUMBER ACOOINT HAME TITEM/REASON DATE PO HG AMJGST mco%
FAILS OAAITY PAYROLL FU 01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYARLE NET SALARIES 10/12/2016 59,322.75 --
T TT59.322.75 Co5%33

FALLS COUNTY PAYROLL FU 01 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 10/12/2016 911 541 .51 --
""" 1151 onvas

FALLS (OJUNTY PAYROLL FU 01 2017 ¢39-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES i0/12/2016 R & B 20,80G6.23 -—
T 20,800.29 oav3s

FALLS COHNTY PAYROLL PO 01 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 10/12/201¢ 845.98 -
“““ 81598 93536

FALLS COONTY PAYRALL FU 01 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 10/12/2016 1.122.05 -=
TTTTii123005 Caagaz

ALLISCHN JCH¥SOR Gl 2017 010~202-100 SALARIES PAYAELE CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMB 10/315/2016 200.00 93
“““ 200.00 93338

VERIZON WIRELRESS 01 2017 010-40%5-420 TRLEPHONE CELLUILAR CHRRGES 10/13/2016 EHMC 32.83 -
_______ 32.83 93739

ATS&T 01 2017 010-405-420 TRLEPHONE U-VERSE INTERNET 10/13/2016 85.0C -
_______ 85.00 93740

CITY OF BAELIN 01 2017 010-409-440¢ UTILITIES QOCURTHCUSE COURTRHOUSE 10/13/2016 303.51 --
01 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 134 CRAIK STREET 10/13/2016 ADULT 3149 .94 --

01 3017 030-565-442 upaEn no-JRHZ Jae7 Ty gL STREET 1073372038 242 1306078 I

o1 3017 039-850-24% UTILITIES "CROAD & BRIDGE Eai oRince Beeepr ok 19/137201¢ ECBR, 2350 I

TTTT2137795 oaga

FALLS COUNTY GENERAL FU 01 2017 D34-340-4G6 FINE - FEES MONTHLY REPORT 10/13/2016 JP#4 5,963.00 -
TTTT5.963.00 93742

FALLS COURTY GENERAL FU 01 2017 032-240-40€ FINE - PEES MONTHLY REPORT 10/13/2016 JP#3 2,307.00 --
TTTT37307.00 “oagas

GRAVES HUPIFHRIES STAHI, 01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 PRIVATE CCLLECTION 10/13/2016 JP#1 $73.80 -—
OL 2017 010-305-311 BRIVATE COLLBCTION 305 (b€3 DRIVATE COLFBCTION 19/33/3018 Jed2 2035 -

01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 PRIVATE COLLECTION i0/13/2016 JPi4 578.02 --
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11:15 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 89:50

VENDCH RAMB

NET DATA CORPUORATION

FALLS COURTY GENERAL FU

FALLS COONTY GEWNERAL. FU

FALLS COUBTY GENERAL FU

FALLS COINTY GEVERAL FU

JESTUS MORERD

TCHYR MARTIREZ

CHRISTY WIDEMAN

LA QUIRTA INMN & SUITES

RARTOHN HDNPHREY

BEOLIOAY ITHMN EXPRESS BOT

HARTON HOMPHREY

FP ACCOUBT NIMBER

0l

01

01
01

01

01

01

01

ol

01

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2917

2017

2017

010-340-415
010-340-416
010-340-417
010-340-418

032-340-40¢

031-340-40¢6

025-340-450

020-340-406
020-340-407

070-520-301

010-450-428

010-450-428

010-450-428

035-562-551

035-562-551

€¢35-562-551

{HECK REGISTER
ALL CHECES

ACCOURT NAME

FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.1
FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2
FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3
FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4

FINE - FEBS
FINE - FEES
FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK

FEES
BONDS

SUPPLIES
TRAINING & EDUCATION
TRAINING & EDUCATION
TRAINING & EDUCATION
CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED
CONSTAELE #2 TRAIN & ED

CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED

FRFe: 1071072016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANE ACOCUGT: ALL

1TEM/REASON

I TICKET REPORT
I TICKET REPORT
I TICKET REPCRT
I TICKET REPCRT

MCNTHLY REPORT

MORTHLY REPORT

MONTHLY REPORT

CIVIL FEES
BORD FEES

REIME-FLOWERS

ADVANCEMENT-MRALS

ADVANCEMENT-MEALS

HOTEL-WRIDEMAN/MARTINEZ

REIMB-TRAINING FEE

HOTEL-TRATNING-HUMPHREY

MILEAGE-TRAINING

DATE

10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016

10/13/2016

10/13/2016

10/13/201%

10/13/2016
16/13/2016

106/13/2016

106/13/2016

10/13/2016

10/137201¢6

10/13/2016

10/13/2015

10/13/2016

PO ¥O

1.546.36
176.00

314.00
4,566.50

DIS CX

MAINT

DIS CK

PIS CK

CONS#2

CONS#2

4,566.50
12,217.37
"12,217.37
11,978.39

11,978.39

440.00
930.00

CONS#2

360.59
106.00

106.00

CHK3
93744

CHK$
93747

CEIi--
93748

CHK§
93743

CHEXE
83754
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11:16 Falls County Auditors

10/24/2016

DATR 1072472016 TIME 09:

VENDOR RAME
PIZZA HUT

FALLS {COWTY GEMERAL FU

ROBERT LIERDXO

FALLS COUPTY GENERAL FU

FALI.S COUNTY GENERAL FD

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

FALLS CODMYY GEVERAL FD

FALLS COUNTY GEFERAL FU

FALLS COUNRTY GENERAL FU

GRAVES HUNPHRIES STAHL,

RET DATA CORPORATION

TYLER FRIEINL

50

{BRERCK REGISTER

ALL CHECEKS

PP ACTCOSYT NOPEER ACOURBT RAMK
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE

01

01

01

01

01

0l

01

01

01

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

010-409-385

031-340-406

010-340-415S

032-340-406

033-340-406

010-340-417

025-340-45¢

020-340-406
020-340-407

034-340-406

010-202-211
010-202-211
010-202-211
010-202-211

010-340-415
010-340-416
010-340-417
010-340-218

010-340-418

FINE -

FEES OF

FEES

OFFICE-JP PCT.1

FPINR - FEES

FINE -

FEES

FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3

FINES &

FEES
BCRDS

FEES - DIST.CLERK

FINE - FEES

PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE

FEES COF
FEES COF
FEES OF
FEES OF

FEES OF

COLLECTION 30%{PC3
COLLECTION 30%{PC3
COLLECTION 30%{PC3
COLIECTION 30%{PC3

OFFICE-JP PCT.1
OFFICE-JP PCT.2
OFFICE-JE PCT.3
OFFICE-JP PCT.4

OFFICE-JF PCT.4

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANE ACDGUSY: ALL

TTEM/REASON
MEARLS-JURY

MONTHLY REPORT

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

MONTHLY REPORT

MONTHLY REPORT

PARRS & WILDLIFE REPCRT

MORTHLY REPCORT

CIVIL FEES
BOND FEES

MONTHLY REPCRT

PRIVATE COLLECTIONS
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS
PRIVATE CQOLLECTIONS
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS

I TICKBT REPORT
I TICKET REPORT
I TICKET REPORT
I TICKET REPORT

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

DATR
10/14/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/201é&

10/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

19/17/2016

JPp#1
JP#2
JP#3
JPi#a

16.,067.43

103.63
4,726.50

4,726.90
2,258.00

2,258.00

8,213.37

12,25G.00
735.00

13,025.300
6,112.00

6.112.00

1.007.27
18%.77
54.00

1,605.904

40.00
34.90
20.00
54.00

102.10

CHK#
93758

CHK§
93760

CHK§
93761
g_—
93762

CHK§
83763

CHK§
93766

CHX#
93767

CHES
93768
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11:18 Falls County Auditors

10/24/2016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 03:50

VENDUR RAME
RRAUY, MORA-SALAZAR

ELIZA BRX

FALILS CJORTY GEVERAL FOU

CITEY OF LOTT

FALLS COUNTY GEPFERAL FO

FALLS COURTY GEFERAL FU

COITY DF LODTT

FRED PRYOR SEMIEARS

PP
o1

o1

o1

01

01

ACCOIRIT HUMBER
2017 010-340-418

2017 010-3490-418

2017 024-340-404

2017 010-340-404

2017 024-340-404

2017 024-340-404

010-340-404
010-240-404
010-340-404
010-340-404

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017 010-495-428

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

010-409-440
010-4909-440
010-456-443
010-458-444
010-561-440
010-530-440
C10-561-440

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

03%-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444

ACCOURY
FEES OF

FEES CF

FINES &

FEES OF

FINES &

FINES &

FEES OF
FEES OF
FEES OF
FEES OF

CHBCE EEGISTER

ALL CHECKS

OFFICE-JP PCT.4

QFFICE-JP PCT.4

FEES -

CO.CLERK

OFFICE-CO.CLERK

FEES - CO.CLERK

FEES - CO.CLERK

CQFFICE-CO.CLERK
CFFICE-CO.CLERK
CFFICE-CQ.CLERK
CFFICE-CO.CLERK

TRAINING & EDUCATIOR

UTILITIES COURTHOUSE
UTILITIES COURTHOUSE
UTILITIES-JP#2
UTILITIES-JIH4

ELECTRIC
UTILITIES-ELECTIRC
ELECTRIC

UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE
UTILITIES - ROARD & BRIDGE
UTILITIES - ROARD & BRIDGE
UTILITIES - ROARD & BRIDGE
UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE
UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANK ACCUUBT: ALL

ITEM/RBRASG
REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

MONTHLY REPORT

BATE
106/17/201¢6

16/17/2016

16/17/2016

VOID DATE:10/17/2016

FARAH WARSAME
MONTHLY REPORT
MCORTHI.Y REFORT

WILLIAM TURKNER
ERNESTD CASAS JR
DOUGLAS POTTER
MICHAEL BROWN

TRAINIHG SEMINAR

125 BRIDGE STREET
134 CRAIK STREET

336 CCMMERCE STREET
432 ST BUS HRWY 7
2847 HWY 6

191 COUNTY ROAD 2502

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

1©/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

FRALLS CC DETENTION CENTE 10/17/2016

COUNTY BARN/LCTT

GUARD LIGHT#1/LOTT
GUARD LIGHT#2/LOTT

511 BRIDGE STREET BARN
LIGHT/REaGaN BARN
LIGHT/MARLIN BARN

10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

PO MO
JP¥4a

CTY CK

CTY CK

AUDITO

XD %o x
PR PR R
o b ot b o (Ot

25.040
23,144.490

100.04%
23,044.40

23,044 .49
21,973.80

21.973.80

10¢.00
10¢.60
10¢.00
10¢.060

9%.900

1,508.48
3431.79
113.63

88.83

3,278.67

5,797.30

23.72
10.10
10.190
290.92
12.13
10.21

357.18

CHES
93774

CHK§
93775

CHKE
93776

83772

CHE#
93778
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11:20 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:

VENDOR HEME
CAMERON £LECTROFNICS ILC

TEXAS VITAL STATISTICS

FALLS COUNTY GEMERAL FU

{OoTY OF LOTT

FALLS COUNTY GESERAL FU

FALLS COUNTY GEMERAI- FU

GRAVES HUMPERTES STAHL,

HET DATA CORPORATION

FALIS COURTY GENERAL FU

TEXAS PARME & GILDLIFE

FALLIS COUBTY GERERAL FU

TEXAS PARRE & WILDLIFE

50

PP
01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

ALCCOONT NUMBER

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

070-520-4S51

010-202-236

025-340-450

010-340-404

024-340-404

020-340-407

010-202-211
0i0-202-211
0i0-202-211
010-202-211

010-340-415
010~340-416
010-340-417
010-340-418

034-340-406

010-340-417

033-340-406

010-340-416

ACOOUSNT

CHECE REGISTER

ALL CHECKS
KAME

COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS

ADOPTION REGISTRY FEE

FINES &

FEES OF

FINES &

BONDS

PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE
PRIVATE

FEES OF
FEES OF
FEES OF
FEES OF

FINE -

FEES CF

FINE -

FEES COF

FBES - DIST.CLERK
OFFICE-CO.CLERK

FEES - CO.CLERK

COLLECTION 30%(PC3
COLLECTION 30%(PC3
COLLECTICN 303 (PC3
COLLECTION 30%(PC3

OFFICE-JP
OFFICE-JP
OFFICE-JP
OFFICE-JP

PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.

B WN -

FEES

OFFICE-JP PCT.3

FEES

OFFICE-JP PCT.2

(ARF

FROM: 10/10/2016 TC: 1G/24/2016
BARNK RACCOUNT: ALL

TTEM/REASCN
50 & 75 FT CABLES

ADOPTION REGISTRY FEE

MONTHLY REPORT

WADE RICHEY

MONTHLY REPCRT

BOND FEES

PRIVATE CCOLLECTIONS
PRIVATE CCLLECTIONS
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS

I TICKET REPORT
I TICKET REPORT
I TICKET REPORT
I TICKET REPCRT

MONTHLY REPORT

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT

MONTHLY REPORT

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPCRT

DATX
10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

PO HO

JP#1
JP#2
JP#3
JP#4

JP#1
JP#2
JP#3
JP#4

JP§4

JP#3

JP#3

JP#2

9.431 .24

705.00

635.22
541.04
175.20
171.00

1.526.4¢6

102.00
50.00
14.00
1s.00

184_00
3,732.90

412.05
2,793.20

CHE#
93781

3
93785
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11:21 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50 CHECE. REGISTER FROM: 10/10!2016 TO: 10/24/2016 CHE1 980 PARGE 12
AlLl, CERCRS BANE ACOOUNT:- ALL

VENDOR NAVE PP RCCIREIT RUMBER ACOOUNT HAME ITEM/RPEASON DATE PO BO AMOURT B%ég
PALLS COURTY GENRERAL FOU 01 2017 032-3240-406 FINE - FEES MONTHLY REPORT 10/17/2016 JP#2 5,236.94 -=
"5 236,91 oago1
TEXAS FARKS & GIELN.TFE 01 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.1 PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 10/17/2016 JP#1 79.50 -
““““ 7950 93992
FALLS (OAINTY GERERAL FUO 01 2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES MONTHLY REPORT 10/17/2016 JpP#1 7.540.24 -
TS 10,24 “oaden
ReLTANT 01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDSE COURTY BARN/REAGAN 108/17/2016 R & B 11.66 -
T 1Tee Coades
ATG&ET 01 2017 010-561-420 TELEPHCNE JAIL, PHONES 10/18/2016 JAIL 188.66 -
“““ 188.66 9395
ATE&T 01 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHCHNE PHORE @& SHERIFPF DEPT }.0/18/2016 155.32 --
“““ 155.32 “oa¥oc
VERIZON WIRELRESS 01 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHCNE DPS CELLULAR 10/18/2016 DPS 135.12 --
______ 135.12 93797
OMNIBASE SERVICRES OF TE 01 2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR [(FTA} CMNI-3RD QUARTER 10/20/2016 JP#1 186.00 --
01 2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEaR [FTA} OMNI-3RD QUARTER 10/20/2016 JP§2 90 .00 --
0 2017 81073337223 FAILURE 70 APEEAR (EThl SMNII3RD QRN 19/307%01e s 23800
“““ 351.00 93398
ADT US HALDINGS, IRC. 01 2017 013-455-577 EQCUIPMENT/SECURITY MONITORING-SEPT/CCT 10/24/2016 JP§2 45.54 -
01 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY MONITORING-OCT/NOY 10/24/2016 JP#2 44 .54 -
_______ 90.08 93399
AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF 01 2017 010-580-301 SUPPLIES NOTARY PACEAGE/SHIPPING 10/24/2016 DPS 91.94 -
_______ 91.94 93800
AMERITAN FIRB & SAFRETY, 01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANBOUS EXPEHSE FIRE EXT & HCSE INSP. 10/247/2016 CRTHS 370.00 -
“““ 370.00 "s801
ASCO LEE 01 2017 039-620-351 PRRTS & REPAIRS GRADRLT, PARTS 10/24/2016 R & B 215.43 -—
""" 215.13 “oigoz
AUSTIN HOSE 01 2017 039-620-336 COPERATING SUGPPLIES MISC HYD RPITTINGS 10/24/2016 R & B 370.39 -
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11:23 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 FIME 09:50 CHECE REGISTER FROM: 14/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016 CHK10¢ PAGE 13
CHECRS BANK ACOUNT: ALL

ALL

BATCH

VEEDAR HAME PP BCCOURT NOMBER ACDCUNT KAMB TTEM/QRASOE DATE PO RO AMCUNT COLX
———————————— CHEK$

370.39 93803

BEECHEM EQUIPMEFY,YHC 01 2017 039-620-336 OPEFATING SUPPLIES 4 SEALANT 10/24/2016 R & B 71.72 -

01 2017 039-620-336 OPEFATING SUPPLIES 2-CHAIN SAWS 10/24/2016 R & B 664.94 e

736.66 93804

BIZPROTEC LiC 01 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES PRINTER REPAIR 10/24/2016 TREAS 71.25 --

01 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES HARRIS 3OVERN REMOVAL 10/24/2016 TAX AC 293.75 i

365.00 93805

CEDTRAL TEXAS PUBLISHIN 01 2017 039-620-336 OPEFATING SUPPLIES BRIDGE BID AD 10/24/2016 R & B 242.20 -
------------ CHK

242.20 93806

CLYDE W. CHREDLER 01 2017 0$10-409-400 LEGRL AID 1TIO-CPS REVIEW 10/24/2016 82ND 250.00 --

- 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ISSAC SALINAS 10/24/2016 828D 1,500.00 e
------------ CHK

1.750.00 93807

COMPUTERS R' US 01 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES SERVICE CaLL/REPAIRS 10/24/2016 DA 475.00 --

01 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES SVC CALL/SET UP PRNTRS 10/24/2016 D.A. 250.00 -
———————————— CHK

725.006 93808

COURTY INFURMATION RESO 01 2017 010-4G9-462 COMPUTOR 3¢ EMAIL ACCTS-SEPT 10/24/201¢ 60.00 --
———————————— CER#

60.00 93809

[ERA TROTTER 01 2017 029-455-462 COMPUTER ENHANCEMENTS REIME FOR MALWARE 10/24/2016 J.P.#2 24.95 -
------------ CEK

24.95 93810

DELL MARKETING/LP 01 2017 010-409-462 COMPUTOR COMPUTER-OPTIPLEX 3040  10/24/2016 R & B €96 .07 --

696_07 93811

DIESEL POWER SUPPLY (0. 01 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS SERVICE GENERATOR 10/24/2016 JAIL 808.07 --
———————————— CHK#

808.07 93812

ECONQ SIGHS, LLC 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERPATING SUPPLIES 2-SLOW CHILDREN SIGHNS 10/24/2016 R & B 66.38 --

01 2017 039-620-336 OPEFATING SUPPLIES 4-STOP SIGNS-PCT#1 10/24/2016 R & B 130.85 .
------------ CHK

197.23 93813

EVAKS OIL COMPANY, IMC 01 2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE FUEL-SEPTEMBER 2016 10/24/2016 R & B 363.77 --

01 2017 039-620-330 FUBL & OIL EXPENSE FUEL-SEPTEMBER 2016 10/24/2016 R & B 11,502.45 --

01 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE FUEL - SEP 2016 10/24/2016 S/0 1,496.01 --

01 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE FUEL - SEP 2016 10/24/2016 JAIL 374 .00 --

01 2017 010-475-330 FURL/VERHICLE M/a FUEL - SEP 2016 10/24/2016 D.A. 9%.14 --
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11:24 Falls County Auditors

10/24/2016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50 CHECE RBEGISTER FPROM : 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016 CHE100C PAGE 14
ALl CHECKS BARNK ACCOUBT: ALL

VENIER KAME PP RACCDUNT RUMEBER ACCOUNT HAME ITEM/QRASON DATE PO RO m%
01 2017 010-510-301 STPPLIES FUEL-SEP 2016 10/24/2016 MAINT 12.60 -
13 84757 o3s1a
FLOWRRS BAKTNG CO. OF T 01 2017 010-561-333 RCD SERVICE/SUPPLIES BREAD-10/07/2016 10/24/2016 JAIL 45 .00 -
01 2017 010-561-323 F(OD SERVICE/SUPPLIES BREAD-10/14/2016 10/24/2016 JZIL 45.00 —
T s0l00 “oamis
GREG TATE 01 2017 010-409-402 -“MDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L LANCE FLENING 10/24/2016 82ND 630.00 --
""""" c00.00 93816
HAAR PILOMBING 01 2017 010-660-450 RIPATRS AND MAINTENANCE REPAIRS/PARTS-SEP‘TIC TA 10/24;"2016 ¥OBP 25%.85 -
""" 355,85 93817
HOAGIE L. KAREILS 01 2017 010-209-402 ZPDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L. RARNDY JACESOH 10/24/2016 CQOUNTY 300.00 -—
""" 300,00 “eag1s
BCLT CAT 01 2017 039-620-351 PIRTS & REPAIRS GR#5 - SPRINGS /CYLINDERS 10/24/2016 R & B 192.45 -
01 2017 039-620-351 PIRTS & REPAIRS GR#1-MISC PARTS 10/24/2016 R & B B810.24 -
T la02.65 Cangs
Jd. SCOTT CROCKETT. D.O. 01 2017 010-40%-410 EEALTH ADMINISTRATOR CONTRACT/CC DOCTOR 10/24/2026 1_33_‘_5(_) ‘{H?--
82 .50 983820
JAYEER'S (ONBMPUYER REPAI 01 2017 039-620-301 SILPPLIES SET Ur NE¥W COMPUTER 10/24/2016 R&B ]-.E(-):(-)E GIK@--
160.00 83821
JEREMY HAARK Gl 2017 039-620-105 CQITRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPE SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTOR 10/24/2016 R & B 2,.€675.00 -—
T3 67500 Coama2
JEERY VADGHD 01 2017 010-561-330 MEL & OIL EXPEKSE REIME- FUEL 10/24/201&6 JAIL 20.02 -
"""" 20.02 Tonexa
JOHN ROBERT VICHR, JR. 01 2017 010-409-402 ZFDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L THCMAS MCBEER 10/24/2016 B2ND 600.00 --
""" €00.00 53824
EEITH'S ACE HARDWRRR 01 2017 010-561-301 SIPPLIES MISC SUPPLIES 10/24/2016 JAIL 114.16 -—
01 2017 010-510-301 3{PPLIES MISC SUPPLIES 10/24/2016 MATNT 38.63 -—
""" 312,75 93825
EONE, IRC 01 2017 $£70-520-460 ETEVATCR MAINTENANCE ELEVATOR MAINT-CCT 10/24/2016 4315.59 -
"""" 21555 95826
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11:26 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:

VENDOR HAME
LAW OFFICBS OF MICHEL S

LEADS-ONLINE

LIMESTONE OOUNTY

LITE LAN FIRM

MATHESON TRI-GAS, INC.

HATIGNAL BOUSIRESS FURNI

HET DATA CORPORATION

ORK FARMS -

BEOSTON DIV

OFFICE DBPOT

OLL.TR BROCGKS

PATRICIA STCHULZ

PERFPCRIMANCE FOOD GROUP,

S0

PP
01

01

01

01
01

01
01

01

01
01

01l
01

01
o1

01

01
01

01

ACCOUNT FUMBER

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

010-409-402

026-560-301

010-561-40%

010-409-402
010-409-402

039-620-336
033-620-336

070-520-301

010-409-462
010-409-462
010-403-462

010-561-333
010-561-333

039-620-301
038-620-301

039-620-574

010-409-400
010-409-400
010-409-400

010-561-333

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECHE

ACTURT HAME

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

SUPPLIES

INMATE MEDICAL

INDIGERT CRIMIN/JUVEWILE L
INDIGEKRT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

COMPUTGR
COMPUTCR
CCMPUTOCR

FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

TRASH DAYS

LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID

FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 14/24/2016
ALL

BANK ACCOURT:
TTENW/RRASOR
AZRON WATKINS
RENEWAL-LEADSONLINE

INMATE EX

LORRAINE BROWN
SARAH CHESHIRE

ACETYLENE/OXYGEN
ACETYLENE/HIGH PRESSURE

4 CONF. TABLES

ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINT
TAX INFO ENTRY
CREDIT MEMO

MILK-10/5/2016
MILK-10/12/2016

2-COLOR INK
BLACK TONER

CLEANUP - PCT. #4

COURT REPORTER SER
COURT REPORTER S¥R
COCURT REPORTER SERV

FOOD SERVICE-10/17/16

DATE
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

82ND

5/C

JAIL

82ND
82ND

oo
A/
o to

CRTHS

JAIL

€00.00
1.308.00

10.78

1,500.0¢
600.00

2,100.00

189.11
33.30

222.41
2,6B7.80

2,687.80¢

19,000.00
2,000.00
673.50-

11,326.5¢

64 .04
64 .00

128.00

4% .98
B%.49

400.00

375.00
375.00

1,125.900
528.06

23827

23829

CEE#
93830

CHE#
93831

93832

CHES
93833

CHES
93834

93836

CHK @
53837
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50

¥YENDOR HANE PP

PROFORMA 01

PROGERESSIVE WASTE SOLOT 01

RAYMOND EUGENE KUSHING (1

RPC BOUIPMERT D 01

RENFRD SERVICES 0

ROBERT STEVEN SHARRP 0l

STEPHEY L MARK, M.D. c1

SYSCO CEWTRAL TEXAS, IR gl
1

01

TCARA-D-8 01

ACOOUBT NUMBER

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

0410-409-395

010-458-444

010-409-402

010-409-400
010-40G9-400
010-409-400
010-4G9-400
010-409-400
010-409-400
010-409-400
010-409-402

039-620-351

070-520-451

010-409-402
010-409-402
010-409-402
010-409-402
010-409-400
010-409-402

010-409-402

010-561-333
010-561-333
0190-561-332

G10-665-428

CHECK EEGISTER
ALl CHECKS

ACTOUNT HAME

MISCELLAREOUS EXPENSE

UTILITIES-JP#4

INDIGERT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID
LEGAL AID

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L

PBRTS & REPAIRS

COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUYENILE
INDIGERT CRIMIN/JUVENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVYENILE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE
LEGAL AID

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVERILE

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE

FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES
CUSTCODIAL SUPPLIES

TRAINING & EDUCATION

Ceeee

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/RRASCE

F & M LATERAL CHECKS
PCT#4-TRASH PICKUP

ELIZABETH FERRAR
ITIC~-CPS REVIEW
ITIO-CPS REVIEW
ITIO-CPS REVIEW
ITIO-CPS REVIEW
ITIO-CPS REVIEW
ITIO-CPS REVIEW
ITIO-CPS REVIENW
XAVIER ALLENW

WHEEL RINGS/TIRE VALVE

REPLACED CAPACITCR/LARBO

2MAIVANY SANCHEZ
DETENTION HEAR-10/13/16
DETENTION HEAR-0%/26/16
ADJUD BRAR-10/13/16
ITIC-CPS-DISMISSED
MABCHENELL LUCAS

JAIL EVALUATION/MEDICAL

FOOD SERVICE-10/13/16
FOOD SERVICR-10/06/16
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-10/6

2017 TCARA DURS

DATE

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24 /2016
10/24/2016
10/24/201¢6€
10/24/2016
10/24 /2016
10/24 /2016
10/24/2016
10/24 /2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/201¢

CHE10¢ PAGE 16

BATCH

PO MO BAMOUNT OOIE
———————————— CHR#

528.06 93638

AUDIT® 273.47 .-

273.47 93839

JP#4 82.52 4

42.52 93840

82ND 350.00 “-

82ND 250.00 --

82ND 300.00 --

82ND 250.00 --

82ND 250.00 --

82ND 300.00 --

82ND 300.00 --

82ND 250.00 --

82ND 700.00 --
____________ CHES

2,950.00 93841

RE&EB 581.60 -

S81.60 93842

DA 222.50 "

222.50 93843

B82ND 900.00 -

B2RD 200.00 --

82KD 250.00 --

g2ND 250.00 --

82ND 2,100.00 -~

CTYCRY 155.00 "

4,155.00 93844

608 .00 -~
------------ CHKE

€00.00 93845

JAIL 8759.34 --

JAIL 515.44 -

JAIL 257.43 -~
------------ CHKP

1.652.21 93846

AGR EX 110.00 --
———————————— CHKS

110.00 93847
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10/24/2016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 05:50

VENIXOR HAME

PP ACCOURT NIBER

TEXAS DISTRICT CUUET AL 01

TEXAS STATE UBIVERSITY/ 01

THMSOB €EUTERS - WEST

TIFFANI NURRAY

TIPTON IRTEERRATICGHAL, W

TRACTCR SUPPLY CREDIT P

TRTPLE BLADE & STEEL LL

U.S. POSTAlL SERVICE

UPFIFIRST CORPORATION

WAL-MART COMMUNITY/RPCS

XEROX BUSTHESS SERVICES

XEROX CORPFORATION

D1
01
D1
+38

01

01

01
01

0l

01

158

0l
01l

01

01

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

010-450-428

010-457-428

030-460-301
030-460-301
030-460-301
030-460-301

010-457-443

0335-620-336
033%-620-351

035-620-336
039-620-336
0338-620-336

0335-620-336

010-4S0-301

039-620-235

010-580-301
010-409-335
010-510-301

010-403-332

010-403-355

CHBCE RBGISTER

ACCOURY RAME
TRAINING & EDUCATICN

TRAINING & EDUCATICN

LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES
LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES
LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES
LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES

RENT OFFICE SPACE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
PARTS & REPARIRS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPIES

UNIFCORMS

SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEQOUS EXPENSE
SUPPLIES

RECORDING & INDEXING

OFFICE EQUIPHMENT LEASE

¥ROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 18/24/2016
BANK ACCOONT: ALL

¥TEM/RRASCD

TRAINING-C WIDE/T MARTI

TENG.

LAW BK SUBSCRIP.
LAW BK SUBSCRIP.
LaW BK SUBSCRIP.
LaW BK SUBSCRIP.

RENT CN OFFICE SPACE

D LINE ASY
TS#5-MISC PARTS

MISC SUPPLIES
PU#307-TOCL BOX
2' COUPLER BALL

3-BLADES,BCOLTS, SEALS

ANNUAI, BOX RENTAL

UNIFORMS-10/11/16

2-TELEPHRONES
JURY SUPPLIES
MATHNT SUPPLIES

20/20 LAND RECCRDS

BASE CHARGE-SEPTEMBER

DATE
10/24/2015

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

CHK100 PAGE 17

BATCH

PO HO ANOUNT CODK

DIS CK 200.00 --
———————————— CHK#

200.00 93848

J.P.#3 50.00 --
m ol CHRE

50.00 53843

LaWLIB 344 .57 --

LaWLIB 1,089.14 --

LAWLIB 344 .57 --

LAWLIB 1,089.14 --
———————————— CHE#

2,867.42 93850

JP#3 250.00 --
------------ CEE#

250.00 93851

R &B 570.57 --

R &B 957.10 --
———————————— CHES

1,527.67 93852

R&EB 333.91 --

R &B 239.93 -

R&B 1s5.93 --
------------ CHE$

593.89 93853

R &B 191.48 --
------------ CHK$

191.48 93854

BLECT 110.00 --
------------ CHE§

110.00 93855

R &B 117.84 --
------------ CHR S

117.84 93856

DPS 39.76 --

B2ND 85.34 -

MAINT 42.13 --
———————————— CEE#

167.23 93857

CTY CK  1,600.00 --

1,600.00 93858

CTY CK 181.53 --
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME (9:50

VENDOR HAME

DAVID STEIR TRUCEING

DAVID STEIN TRUCKIFG

DAVID STEIN TEOCEING

JURL STUARRT COLLINSWORT

DAVID STRIR TRUCKIBNG

DAVID STEIN TEUCEIPG

CONHERS CRUSHED STGHRE

CONNEES CEUOSHED STCRE

PGATHSSAN TIRE CCMPANY

3

oo
e

o0oo
nHp

01

01
01

01
01

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

010-403-301
010-560-462

047-676-425
047-741-425
047-690-425

045-626-425
045-626-425

047-641-425
047-638-425

045-626-425

047-677-425
047-6T76-425
047-681-425
047-650-425

047-742-425
047-743-425
047-692-425
047-688-425

045-623-392
045-623-392
045-623-392
045-623-392

045-624-392
045-625-392

045-620-353
045-620-353

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECHS

ACOOUST RAHME

SUPPLIES
COPIER LEASE

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING

HAULING

HADLING
HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HADULING
HAULING
HAULING

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

GERAVEL
GRAVEL

TIRES & TUBES
TIRES & TUBES

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANE ACCCUNT: ALL

ITEM/BERASOR

PRINT CHARGES-SEPTEMBER

COPIER-RENEWAL

HADLING-CR
HAULING-CR
HAULING-~CR

HAULING-CR
HAOLING-CR

HAULING-CR
HAULING-CR

HAULING-CR

HAULING-CR
HAULING-CR
HAULING-CR
HAULING-CR

HAULING-CR
HAULING-CR
HAULING-CR
HAULING-CR

412-FEMA
438-FEMA
446-FEMA

465
41868

163-FEMA
147-FEMA

466

413-FEMA
412-FEMA
443 -FEMA
446-FEMA

433-FEMA
439-FEMA
468-FEMA
464-FEMA

ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD

ROAD
ROAD

BASE-CR 105
BASE-CR 118
BASE-CR 120
BASE-CR 121

BASE-CR 204

BASE-PRIV DR

4 GR2ZDER TIRES
2 TIRRS-PUH107

DATE

1D/24/2016
10/24/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/20/2016

CHF1 00 PAGE

£0 RO
CTY CK 9.98
s/o 155.53
347.04
PCTH#4 794.77
ECTH#4 1,094.03
PCTH#4 1,109.53
2,998.33
PCT#4 1,643.25
ECTH#4 S74.55
2,217.80
PCTH#1 795.20
PCTH1 1,142.29
1,9537.49
PCTH#4 732.15
732.15
PCTH4 639.77
PCTH#4 1,131.06
PCTH4 793.19
PCT#4 627.32
3,196.34
PCTH4 322.14
PCTH#4 312.58
PCTH#4 310.55
PCTH#4 15%.03
1,106 .30
PCT#1 1,687.28
PCTH#1 1,219.98
PCTH1 1,533.24
PCTH#1 307.34
4,747.84
PCT#2 83 .84
PCT#3 71.88
155.72
1,108.88
192.32

18
BATCH

AMOUNST {ODR

CHEK$§
93859

#__
2322

CHE#
2323

¥
2324

¥
2325

THE#
2325

#
2327

¥
2328

#
2323
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:

VEIDOR RAME

CITRINERS CRUSHED STONR

{DERERS CRUSHED STONE

JOEL STUART OCLLINSWORT

JOERI: STUART COLLINSWORT

JOEL STURRT COLLIBSHWORT

JOEL STURRT COLLINSWORT

JORL STUART COLLINSWORT

HEATNIATERS QESOURCES, 1

FROST CRDSHED STONE OO0.

50

PP A{ICOUBT NIMBER

01
01

0l

01l

0l
01

01
01l
0

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

1 2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

045-620-353

045-626-392

047~734-392
047-738-392
047-737-392
047-737-392

047-676-425
047-677-425
047-676-425

045-626-425
045-626-425
045-626-425

047-744-425
027-690-425
047-638-425
047-690-425

047-692-425
047-688-425
047-703-425
047-742-425

045-626-425
0¢45-626-425

047-638-392
047-638-392

045-623-392
045-624-392

CHECE REGISTER FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24 /2016 CHR130 PAGE 19
BARK ACOCUNT: ALL

ALL CHECKS

BAT(H

ACCOUBT HAME ITEN/ REASON DATE PO WO ASOUBT COOrE

TIRES & TUBES S GRADER TIRES 10/20/201¢& 1,380.95 -

2,682.15 2330

GRAVEL ROARD BASE-CR 4168 10/20/2016 P Ti#4 155.08 g__
------------ CHK:

155.08 2331

MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 429-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTi4 1.065.59 --

MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 432-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTi#4 612.43 -

MATERIALS RCAD BASE-CR 434-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTi4 457.59 --

MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 434-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 2,302.19 #-—
———————————— CHK

4,437.80 2332

HAULING HAULING-CR 412-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT34 643.56 --

HAULING HAULING-CR 413-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTi#4 483.18 --

HAULING HAULING-CR 412-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 161.53 #--
------------ CHK:

1,288.27 2333

HAULING HAULING-CR 439 10/20/2016 PCT#4 32g.03 --

HAULING HADLING-CR 423A 10/20/2016 PCTi#4 161.47 -

HAULING HAULING-CR 438 10/20/2016 PCT34 184.1¢ --
———————————— CHK§

674.60 2334

HAULING HAULING-CR 443-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTH#4 482.02 --

HAULING HAULING-CR 446-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#H#4 414 .27 --

HAULING HAULING-CR 147-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTH#1 603.53 -

HAULING HRULING-CR 446-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTH#4 318.79 8--
------------ CHK:

1,.818.61 2335

HAULING HADLING-CR 468-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTH#4 318.85 -

HAULING HARDLING-CR 464-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTH4 159.58 --

HAULING HADLING-CR 440-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 367.85 -

HAULING HAULING-CR 433-FEMa 10/20/2016 PCTH#4 159.03 8-—
———————————— CHK

1,805.37 2336

HAULING HRDLING-CR 423 A 10/20/2016 PBCTH#4 163.48 -

HAULING HROULING-CR 416 S 10/20/2016 PCTH#4 116.64 -

280.12 2337

MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 147-FEMA 10/21/2016 PCTH#1 725.45 -

MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 147-FEMA 10/21/2016 PCTH#1 1,182.30 #——
———————————— CHK:

1,907.75 2338

GRAVEL ROAD BASE-STOCEPILE 10/21/2016 PCTH#1 142.90 --

GRAVEL ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 10/21/2016 PCT#2 142.90 -
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50

VEFDOR HAME

FROST CROUOSHED STONEB CO.

FROST CRUSHED STORE CO.

FIRST STATE BANK OF CEM

SCOTTRAUP BANE EQUIPMEN

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

JORY

PP ACCCUNT NCHRER

01
01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

0ol

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

045-625-392
045-626-392

047-703-392

045-626-392

045-620-577

045-620-577

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

ACODURT HAME

GRAVEL
GRAVEL

HMATERIALS

GRAVEL

CHECEK REGISTER

ALL CHECXS

EQUIPHENT LEASE PYMT

EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

JURY

JORY

JURY

JOURY

JOURY

JURY

JURY

FRCM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BARE ACOOUNT: ALL

TTEM/ERASOR

ROAD BASE-STCOCRPILE
ROAD BASE-CR 427,423A,SP

ROAD BASE-CR 440-FEMA

ROAD BASE-CR 423A

EQUIPMENT LEASE

EQUIFMENT LEASE-GRADALL

QUINN TAMARA ALEXIS

FREI JOYCE KATHLEEN

CANTU PRAEDIS VITIORIA

JAMES HICHOLAS GREGORY

HENRY CALVIN NATHANIEL

PEREZ JESSICA ANN

WILLIAMS DEBRA YVONNE

HICKS TERRI LYHN

DATE

10/21/2016
10/21/2016

10/21/2016

10/21/20186

10/21/2016

10/21/201s¢

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

18/17/201¢

15/17/201s6

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/201¢

10/17/2016

PO WD

PCT#3
PCTi4

PCTH#4

PCT#4

{HE30G PAGE

20

BATCH
AMOUBT COIE

142.90
342.04

11,976.01
13,629.88

326.00

2339

CHE#
11452



CHECE EEGISTER

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50 FRCM: 106/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
: Akl

P.0421049
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11:36 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

ALL, CHECKS BANK ACCOAORT:
YENDOR HEMB PP ACCOUNT FUMRER ACOOUST NAME ITEM/RRASCR DATR PO WG AMOUNT nggg
PETIT JURY 01 2016 (027-465-150 PETIT JURY WERB CHESNEA MICHELLE 10/17/2016 6.00 -
"""" 600 Caniss
PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-15C PETIT JURY MAGRARD RRIN PAIGE 10/17/2016 326.00 -
""" 326.00 iiesa
PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY THOMPSON TERRIE LASHALE 10/17/2016 6.00 --
""""" e 00 htss
PETIT JUORY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY NAOUMZNN JESSICA LYNW 10/17/ 2016 6.00 --
"""""" 00 Shgse
PETIT JUORY P01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY WOYCHESHIN CALEEB PATRICK 10/17/2016 6.00 -
"""" .00 Sig57
PETIY JOURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY S21L.AS LUPE 10/17/2016 326.00 --
“““““ 326.00 1igse
PETIT JURY 01 2016 £27-465-150 PETIT JURY DUNN BRENDAN RAYMCHKND II 10/1712016 6.00 -
________ 6.00 11459
PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY SLIVA EDDIE LECN 20/17/2016 6.00 -—
-------- 6.00 11460
PETIT JUKY 01 2016 027-4€65-150 PETIT JURY LUCAS LEE WESLEY 10/17/2016 326.00 -—
""" 376.00 Cirge1
PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JORY BIELAMOWICZ CARL 10/17/2016 6.00 --
_'_-'_"_ETBB 11462
PETIT JUKY 01 2016 02%-465-150 PETIT JURY REED GRADY U 10/17/2016 6.0G -
"""" &-00 (11363
PETIT JUKY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY SAVOIE CAMERCN WAYNE 10/17/2016 6€.00 -—
“““““ & 00 1afes
PETIT JURY @1 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY HILL DAVID MBRK 10/17/2016 6.00 -—
"""" co0 ot
PETIT JURY ¢l 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY MCOANIEZL KERI SUZANNE 10/17/2016 6.00 -
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 03:50

VENDOR MAME

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JORY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

PP ACOGUONT RUMBER

01

01

01

01

01

gl

01

01

01

01

01

o1

o1

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

0357-465-150

037-465-150

037-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

0:7-465-150

£z7-465-150

ACOCUNT HAME

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

CHECK REGISTER
ALl. CHRCES

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
ALL

BANE ACCOURT:
ITEM/REASTH

BLANN SHIRLEY M

WASHINGTON PAT LAVERNE

SIMPSON SHEILA ANN

STINSON JACK LARRY

REYNA LUPE

WOLTHMAN GARY LEE

MITCHELL MICHAEL RAY II

COKER REBBCCA JANE

SAT.AZAR STEPHEN GRANT

HOLD CURTIS WAYNE

SNELL SAUNDRIA LANIECE

DAVENPORT GARY

HOLIFIELD MELANIE ANN

DATE

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

CHFK100 PAGR 22

BATCH

PO ¥O AMOURT COLK
____________ CHK#

6€.00 11466

6.00 --
------------ CHK#

6€.00 11467

6.00 --
____________ #

6€.00 11468

6.00 --
------------ CHK#

6€.00 11469

6.00 --
____________ 2

6€.00 11470

326.00 --
------------ CHK#

326.00 11471

6.00 --
____________ {13

6€.00 11472

6.00 --
____________ #

6€.00 11473

6.00 --
____________ #

6€.00 11474

6.00 --
____________ {13

6€.00 11475

6.00 --
____________ B

6€.00 11476

326.00 --
____________ CHK#

326.00 11477

6.00 -
____________ 2

6€.00 11478

6.00 --
------------ CHK#

6€.00 11473



P.044/049

AX)254 883 1406

11:39 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50

VENDOR RAME

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PBTIT

PETIT

PETIT

JUORY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

PP ACCOUNT NUMAER

0x

01

01

0h §

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

a1

Gl

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

201ls

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-4865-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

FETIT

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

CHBCK REGISTER
ALI, CHECES

FROM: 1071072016 TO: 10/24/2016
BAFK ACCCURT: ALL

ITEH/REASCN
OGLE BRENDA JEAN

BIRKES STANLEY D

TRICE FRANCES H

HENDERSCN MARY

DOYLE ICLA MARIE

FREI GRACE ANN

FOSTER ANTONIA RENEE

CRIDNER DEERA MARIE

WEEMS ALFONSC DWAYNE

CHILDERS CHARLOTTE RENEE

DIETERICH MELISA ANN

HESSIN RUDOLPH MARION

WORHAT LUKE RANDALL

WATLEY SHEILZ RENAY

DATE
10/17/2016

10/17/2¢16

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

326 .00

CHEK#
11483



P.045/049

AX)254 883 1406

11:40 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/2472016 TIME 09:50

VERDOR HRME

PETIT JURY

PETIT JURY

PETIT JOURY

PETIT JURY

PETIT JURY

PETIT JURY

PETIT JURY

PETIT JURY

PP ACCOURT NUMBER

¢l

e1

¢l

01

01

01

ol

ol

01

01

01

01

01

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

201s

2016

2016

2016

2016

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

CHECE REGISTER
ALL CHECRS

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
BANK ACCOUBT: ALL

ITEM/REASCN

WARD PAMELA FAY

NIESEN DEBRA A

PAMPLIN JEAN

BAILEY NICOLE MICHELLE

HRABAL JULIA MILLICENT

JACKSON JEFFREY LEE

RUDLOFF RUBY

MATHIS HIRAM

HOELSCHER RALPH WAYNE

SCOTT LCWELL MARTIN

KABLER STEPHANIE RENEE

SPANN HEATHER MICHELILE

LAVINDER TIMOTHY SCOTT

DATE

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/201%

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

326.00



P.046/049

AX)254 883 1406

11:41 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50

VENDOR HAEME

PEYIY

PETIT

PETIT

PBTIT

PETIT

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JORY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JORY

JURY

COUWTY PAYROLL. FU

STEVESNS DENTAL

PP ACCOUNT FUMBER

0l

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

201s

201s

2018

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2018

2016

2018

201s

2017

2017

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-465-1590

027-465-150

027-465-150

027-4565-150

027-465-150

110-202-100

110-570-421

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

PETIT

SALARIES PAYABLE

YOUTH SERVICES

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

CHECE REGISTER

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 12/24/2016
BARK ACOOUST: ALL

ITEM/RRASCH
MCDADE DOROTHY MITCHELL

WESTERMAN DWRIGHT FRANKLI

ADAMS JENNIFER

WILLARD RHORDA MAE

WILLIAMS DELORES EBLAINE

TREAT JUDY KUROPATA

GREEN PINKARD

KRHI.IG KENNETH BERNARD

GROTH LARRY DALE

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF A

CRIME VICTIMS COMP

SVC CHILD PROTECTIVE

NET SALRRIES

DENTAL SERVICES

DATE
10/17/201s6

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2018

10/17/201¢

10/17/201s

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/12/201s

10/14/20186 50575

5.737.31
153.00

CEX#
5357



P.047/049

AX)254 883 1406

11:42 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 0%:50

VENDOR HAME PP

JEEFIFER LOPEZ 02
OPIFUTERS R® US 02
CHRIS 1OPEZ 02
CENTEX WER AOCRERSS 02
AARRCN P. PIERCE, PHD. 02
4-% YOUTH SERVICES a2
4-M YOUTH SERVICES a2
FURLMAN 02
VERL O CHILDERS, JR. PH 02
AT&T 02
ATxT 02
FALIS COUNTY PAYROLL FU 02

GRAYSON COUNMTY DEPT OF 02

ACCOUNT NOMBER

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

110-570-301

110-570-301

110-570-426

110-57G-301

11¢-570-431

110-570-431

110-570-433

110-570-330

110-570-431

110-570-301

110-570-301

115-202-100

115-582-501

CHRCE. REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ITEM/REASON

CPERATING EXPENSES REIMB-LOCKSMITH

CPERATING EXPENSES SETUP NEW COMPUTER
TRAVEL & TRAINING MILEAGE-1079.70 MILES®
OPERATING EXPENSES INTERNET SERVICES
YOUTH SERVICES FORENSIC EVALUATICN
YOUTH SERVICES

N SECURE PLACEMENT EXTERNA PLACEMENT
FUEL & MAINTENANCE FUEL-DEPT VEHICLE
YOUTH SERVICES

CPERATING EXPENSES U-VERSE INTERYET

CATE

10/14/2016

10/14/201¢

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUARTION 10/14/2016

10/14/201¢6

10/14/2016

PSYCHOLIGICAL EVALUARTION 10/14/2016

10/18/2016

VOID DATE:10/18/2016

OPERATING EXPENSES U-VERSE INTERNET

SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES

INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS PLACEMENT - MILAM

10/18/2016

10/12/201s6

10/14/2018

FROM: 10/10/28156 ¥O: 10/24/2016
BANK ACTCUST: ALL

PO RO

50587

50571

50585

50576

50572

50572

50596

50580

50586

580604

50604

50593

153.04¢

1,125.80

CHKS
5359

€VOID*
5370

5371



P.048/049

AX)254 883 1406

11:44 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 039:50

VENDOR HANME

PP ACCOURT NOMEER

SATELLITE FTRA{KIEG OF P 02 2017 115-587-601

4-M YOUTH SERVICES

4-M YOUTH SERVICES

4-M YOUTH SERVICES

4-M YOUTH SERVICES

4-M YOUTH SERVICES

4-M YOUTH SEEVICES

COORYREY YEZAK

DEANA POLSON

DEANA €0GSOB

AT & T

AT&T

GRAYSON COUNTY DEPT OF

MILAM CO HEALTH DEPT

02 2017 115-583-601

02 2017 115-583-601

02 2017 115-583-601

02 2017 115-580-301

02 2017 115-580-301

02 2017 115-580-301

02 2017 115-572-42¢6

02 2017 115-572-426

02 2017 115-570-301

02 2017 115-570-301

02 2017 115-570-301

02 2017 115-585-301

02 2017 115-585-301

CHECE RESISTER
ALL CHECKS

EXTERNAL CONTEACTS

EXTERHAL CONTRACTS

EXTERHAL CONTRACTS

EXTERHAL CONTRACTS

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

TRAVEL & TRAINING

TRAVEL & TRAINING

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

¥RCM: 107/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016
ALL

BANK ACCOUST:

ITEM/RRASCH

TRACKER MONITCR

DETERTION-FALLS

DETERTION-MILDM

DETENTION~-ROBERTSON

MEDICAL SERVICES-MILAM

MEDICAL SERVICES-FALLS

MEDICAL SERVICES-ROBERTS

MILEAGE-271 KILES®@.54

MILEAGE-32 MILES®.54

REIME-POSTAGE

PHONE SERVICES

U-VERSE INTERNET

TE SKIN TEST

DATR
10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/29016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2018

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

VOID DATR:10/14/2016

TE SKIN TEST

10/14/2016

PO BO
50588

50550

50589

50591

50595

50592

50594

50581

58582

50584

50578

50573

50583

50583

207.70
1,170.00
" 1,170.00
7,920.00

7.920.08
3,060.00

465.97
146.34

4870



P.049/049

AX)254 883 1406

11:45 Falls County Auditors

1012412016

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50

VERDOR HAME

JENRIFER I.CPEZ

MILAM CC HEALTH DEPT

LAVERNE CUCKERHAM

NILAM COURTY

CITY OF ROCEDALE

GLERE DRBSHER

DALE XLING

CLARR EEEKL

PP ACOCUNT BUMBER

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02
02

02
02

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

115-574-426

115-574-426

115-585-301

114-57¢-415

114-570-400

114-570-41¢

114-570-415

114-570-415

114-570-417
114-570-417

114-570-417
114-570-417

{HECKX REGISTEE
ALl CHECKS

ACCOUBT HAME

TEAVEL TRAIKING

TRAVEL TRAEIKING

OPERATING EXPENSES

RESTITOTION FALLS

ATTORNEY FEES

RESTITOTION MILAM

RESTITUTION FALLS

RESTITUTION FALLS

RESTITUTICN ROEBERTSON
RESTITUTION ROBERTSON

RESTITCTION ROBERTSON
RESTITUTION ROBERTSON

FROM: 18/10/2016 TC: 106/24/2016
ALL

BEFE ACCOURT:
ITEM/QRASON

MILEAGE-254 MILES®.54

MILBAGE-304 MILESe.54

TB SKIN TBST

DATE

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/14/2016

VCID DATE:106/34/2016

RESTITUTION-RPTH# 8472

ATTORNEY COST-RPT# 8469

RESTITUTION-RPT# 8471

RESTITUTION-RPT# B473

RESTITUTION-RPT# 8473

RESTITUTION-RPTH 8468
RESTITUTIOR-RPTH 8474

RESTITUTION-RPT# 8468
RESTITUTION-RPT# 8474

TOTAL CHECES WRITTEYD
TOTAL VOID CHECES

TOTAL CHECE ANMKXIFT

10/1B72016

1¢/18/2016

i0/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016
x0/18/2016

10/18/2016
10/18/2016

O NO

50607

50606é

50583

50602

50593

50603

50600

50601

50558
50598

50597
50597

137.16
164.16

183.92

559,689.17
23,238.40

536.,45D.77



